MARINE

GSA PRICE SCHEDULE

WORKBOATS
17'T065'  SCGSA-

CONTRACT NO. GS-07F-0012J - MODIFICATION A012
EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/27/09



GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICE LIST

SCHEDULE TITLE: LAW ENFORCEMENT, SECURITY, FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT, FIRE, RESCUE, SPECIAL PURPOSE
CLOTHING, MARINE CRAFT AND EMERGENCY/DISASTER
RESPONSE, FSC GROUP 19, PART 1

FEDERAL SUPPLY CLASS: MARINE CRAFT AND EQUIPMENT

CONTRACT NUMBER: GS-07F-0012J — Modification A012
(For more information on ordering from Federal
Supply Schedules click on the FSS Schedules
Button at http:www.fss.gsa.gov.)

CONTRACT PERIOD: October 1, 2003 through September 30, 2013
CONTRACTOR: SEAARK MARINE, INC. TELEPHONE: (870)367-9755
P.0.BOX 210 FAX: (870)367-2120

MONTICELLO, AR 71657 e-mail: sales@seaark.com
Website: www.seaark.com

BUSINESS SIZE: SMALL

CONTRACTOR'’S
ADMINISTRATION SOURCE: KEN MCFALLS
JOHNNA BECKHAM

INFORMATION FOR ORDERING ACTIVITIES

1. AWARDED SPECIAL ITEMS: 260-01, Powered Boats, including parts
and accessories

2. MAXIMUM ORDER LIMITATION™*: SIN 260-01 $315,000

*If the “best value” selection places your order over the Maximum Order, identified in this
catalog/price list, you have the opportunity to obtain a better schedule contract price. Before placing
your order, contact the contractor for a better price. The contractor may (1) offer a new price for this
requirement (2) offer the lowest price available under this contract or (3) decline the order.



A delivery order that exceeds the maximum order may be placed under the Schedule contract in

accordance with FAR 8.404.
3. MINIMUM ORDER:

4. GEOGRAPHIC COVERAGE:

5. POINT OF PRODUCTION:

6. BASIC DISCOUNT:

7. QUANTITY DISCOUNT(S):

8. PROMPT PAYMENT TERMS:

9. GOVERNMENT CREDIT CARD (GPC):

10. FOREIGN ITEMS:
11. TIME OF DELIVERY (DAYS ARO)

ITEM

RIVER RUNNER, ROUSTABOUT
AND LITTLE GIANT

COMMANDER, TROOPER

DAUNTLESS/ENFORCER
26'-30°
32'-36'
40' - 48’
50’ - 65’

TRANSPORTER/EXCURSION
20" - 26’
30"- 35’
40' - 54’

$100.00

THE 48 CONTIGUOUS STATES, ALASKA,
HAWAII AND THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

SEAARK MARINE, INC.
404 NORTH GABBERT
MONTICELLO, AR 71655

GOVERNMENT PRICES PER ATTACHED
LISTS (DISCOUNT DEDUCTED)

NONE
NET 30 DAYS

ACCEPTED (WITH NO ADDITIONAL
DISCOUNTS)

NONE

WITHOUT POWER WITH POWER
120 150
150 180
180 210
210 240
240 270
270 300
150 180
180 210
210 240



SEAARK MARINE, INC.
MONTICELLO, AR

11. TIME OF DELIVERY (CONTINUED)

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

EXPEDITED:

URGENT REQUIREMENT:

FOB POINT:

ORDERING ADDRESS:

PAYMENT ADDRESS:

WARRANTY PROVISION:

EXPORT PACKING CHARGES:

DUNS NUMBER:

GSA CONTRACT NO. GS-07F-0012J
EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/27/09

NEGOTIABLE, BASED ON AVAILABILITY

CLAUSE I-FSS-140-B OF THE
CONTRACT APPLIES. AGENCIES CAN
CONTACT CONTRACTOR'S
REPRESENTATIVE TO POSSIBLY
EFFECT A FASTER DELIVERY.

ORIGIN

SAME AS CONTRACTOR ADDRESS
ABOVE

SEAARK MARINE, INC.
P.0. BOX 210
MONTICELLO, AR 71657
COMMERCIAL

IN ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE F-FSS-
736-A, EXPORT TRAFFIC RELEASE

00-634-5052

SEAARK MARINE IS REGISTERED IN THE CENTRAL CONTRACTOR

REGISTRATION DATABASE.



GSA

RIVER RUNNER SERIES

MODEL 1860 2060
PRICE 13,374 14,882
PART NO. 04751-1 04756-1
MODEL 1872 2072
PRICE 16,333 17,851
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES PART NO. 04752-1 04755-1
CABIN
Cabin (5" X 6°) 64050 5,644 5,644
Aft cabin bulkhead & door 65205 2,071 2,071
Aft cabin drop curtain 64080 464 464
CONSOLE
Center or side console, 24”, with 64020 1,653 1,653
hydraulic steering
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
O/B protection bar 65880 1,569 1,569
ELECTRICAL
Horn, electric 65060 164 164
Windshield wiper 65152 324 324
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint 65730 2,678 2,678
FUEL SYSTEM
Fuel tank, 12 gal., portable, plastic 65828 205 205
LIGHTING
Emergency light, 360° 65510 531 531
Interior light (white/red) 65280 93 93
Searchlight, hand-held 65572 369 369
Searchlight, roof-mount, 7” 66561 543 543
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted 65400 197 197
Radio, VHF-FM 60390 532 532
Siren/PA 66600 760 760
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor package, 13 Ib. 66701 331 331
Bilge pump, manual 66743 354 354
Emergency flare kit 66500 417 417
Fire extinguisher, 2-1/2 Ib., ABC 66531 95 95
Life vest, Type Il 65623 58 58
Ring buoy, 24” 66570 151 151
Seat-bench, 5" lengths 64040 427 427

1 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

2260
16,391

04753-2

22172
19,103

04754-1

5,644
2,071
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2,678
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2460
17,899

04757-2
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20,355
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354
417
95
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151

427



GSA 09/15/08

SRP TROOPER 18" SHORT RANGE PATROL BOAT

MODEL 18’ CABIN
PRICE 29,128 45,686
PART NO. 04945 04940-1
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN
Aft cabin bulkhead & door 65200 N/A 2,828
Aft cabin drop curtain 64080 N/A 464
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Bow safety rails, 3-tier aluminum 66020 1,995 1,995
Doubler plates, keel only 66086 909 909
Lifting eyes (each) 65075 352 352
O/B, I/0O protection bar 65880 1,569 1,569
Push knees 66121 2,894 2,894
Tow post (single) 66140 717 717
ELECTRICAL
Plug, 12V, auxiliary 66762 84 84
Horn, electric 65060 164 164
Windshield wiper 65152 324 324
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint 65730 2,678 2,678
Paint-2 color scheme 65885 896 896
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides) 65892 524 524
FUEL SYSTEM
Fuel tank, 36 gal., internal 60260 1,343 1,343
LIGHTING
Docking lights, recessed (pr.) 65050 583 583
Emergency light, 360° 65510 531 531
Interior light (white/red) 65280 93 93
Searchlight, hand-held 65572 369 369
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted 65400 197 197
Fathometer, 0’-800’ 66251 521 521
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602 66441 1,120 1,120
Siren/PA 66600 760 760
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor package, 13 Ib. 66701 331 331
Bilge pump, manual 66743 354 354
Emergency flare kit 66500 417 417
Fire extinguisher 6 Ib., ABC 66532 140 140
Life vest, Type llI 65623 58 58
Ring buoy, 24” 66570 151 151
SEATING
Seat-bench/storage box, 18” 65291 394 394
Seat-bench/storage box, 24” 65292 406 406
Seat-bench/storage box, 36” 65293 496 496
Seat-bucket 65295 370 370

2 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.



GSA 09/15/08

UTILITY SERIES - ROUSTABOUT

MODEL 17 19’ 21
PRICE 41,397 42,581 44,968

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES PART NO. 04760-2 04765-1 04770-1
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Diver’s door 66065 N/A 3,895 3,895

Doubler plates, keel & chine 65170 1,702 1,702 1,702

Lifting davit, 300 Ib. w/manual winch 65015 1,818 1,818 1,818

Lifting eyes (each) 65075 352 352 352

O/B, 10 protection bar 65880 1,569 1,569 1,569

Push knees 66121 2,894 2,894 2,894

Tow post (single) 66140 717 717 717
ELECTRICAL

Plug, 12V, auxiliary 66762 84 84 84

Horn, electric 65060 164 164 164

Windshield wiper 65152 324 324 324
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint 65730 2,678 2,678 N/A

Anti-fouling bottom paint 66721 N/A N/A 3,646
FUEL SYSTEMS

Fuel tank, 18 gal., saddle 65832 751 N/A N/A

Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal 66795 N/A 1,644 1,644
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr.) 65050 583 583 583

Emergency light, 360° 65510 531 531 531

Searchlight, hand-held 65572 369 369 369
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4” card, lighted 65400 197 197 197

Fathometer, 0'-999’ 66411 568 568 568

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602 66441 1,120 1,120 1,120

Siren/PA 66600 760 760 760
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor pkg., 13 Ib. 66701 331 331 331

Bilge pump, manual 66743 354 354 354

Emergency flare kit 66500 417 417 417

Fire extinguisher 6 Ib., ABC 66532 140 140 140

Level flotation 65550 4,226 4,226 4,226

Life vest, Type Il 65623 58 58 58

Ring buoy, 24” 66570 151 151 151
SEATING

Seat-bench/storage box, 18” 65291 394 394 394

Seat-bench/storage box, 24” 65292 406 406 406

Seat-bench/storage box, 36” 65293 496 496 496
STEERING (UPGRADE)

Dual cylinder 65805 664 664 664

Hydraulic trim tabs 65860 803 803 803
WEATHER PROTECTION

Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric 66002 1,206 1,206 1,206

3 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.



GSA

UTILITY SERIES - ROUSTABOUT

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Diver’s door
Doubler plates, keel & chine
Lifting davit, 300 Ib. w/manual winch
Lifting eyes (each)
O/B, I/0O protection bar
Push knees
Tow post (single)
ELECTRICAL
Plug, 12V, auxiliary
Horn, electric
Windshield wiper
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
FUEL SYSTEM
Fuel tank, 100 gal. Internal
LIGHTING
Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
Emergency light, 360°
Searchlight, hand-held
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted
Fathometer, 0’-999’
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
Siren/PA
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor pkg., 13lIb.
Bilge pump, manual
Emergency flare kit
Fire extinguisher 6lb., ABC
Level flotation
Life vest, Type Il
Ring buoy, 24”
SEATING
Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
STEERING (UPGRADE)
Dual cylinder
Hydraulic trim tabs
WEATHER PROTECTION
Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66065
65170
65015
65075
65880
66121
66140

66762
65060
65152

66721
65892

66795

65050
65510
65572

65400
66411
66441
66600

66701
66743
66500
66532
65550
65623
66570

65291
65292
65293

65805
65860

66002

23’
47,355

04775-1

3,895
1,702
1,818

352
1,569
2,894

117

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
gell
369

197
568
1,120

760

331
354
417
140
4,226
58
151

394
406
496

664
803

1,206

09/15/08

25’
49,742

04778-1

3,895
1,702
1,818

352
1,569
2,894

117

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
531
369

197
568
1,120
760

a8l
354
417
140
4,226
58
151

394
406
496

664
803

1,206

4 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.



GSA

UTILITY SERIES — LITTLE GIANT

MODEL 1r 19’
PRICE 50,923 53,309

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES PART NO. 04780-1 04785-1
CABIN

Aft cabin bulkhead & door 65200 2,828 2,828

Aft cabin drop curtain 64080 464 464

Forward door 65260 1,222 1,222
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Doubler plates, keel & chine 65170 1,702 1,702

Lifting davit, 300 Ib. w/manual winch 65015 1,818 1,818

O/B, 10 protection bar 65880 1,569 1,569

Push knees 66121 2,894 2,894

Tow post (single) 66140 717 717
ELECTRICAL

Plug, 12V, auxiliary 66762 84 84

Horn, electric 65060 164 164

Windshield wiper 65152 324 324
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint 65730 2,678 2,678

Anti-fouling bottom paint 66721 N/A N/A
FUEL SYSTEMS

Fuel tank, 18 gal. saddle 65832 751 N/A

Fuel tank, 27 gal. saddle 65833 775 N/A

Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal 66795 N/A 1,644
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr.) 65050 583 583

Emergency light, 360° 65510 531 531

Searchlight, hand-held 65572 369 369
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4” card, lighted 65400 197 197

Fathometer, 0’-999’ 66411 568 568

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602 66441 1,120 1,120

Siren/PA 66600 760 760
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor pkg., 13 Ib. 66701 331 331

Bilge pump, manual 66743 354 354

Emergency flare kit 66500 417 417

Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC 66532 140 140

Life vest, Type Il 65623 58 58

Ring buoy, 24” 66570 151 151
SEATING

Seat-bench/storage box, 18” 65291 394 394

Seat-bench/storage box, 24” 65292 406 406

Seat-bench/storage box, 36” 65293 496 496
STEERING (UPGRADE)

Dual cylinder 65805 664 664

Hydraulic trim tabs 65860 803 803

5 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

21
55,696

04790-1

2,828
464
1,222
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1,818
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2,894

717

84
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N/A
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N/A
N/A
1,644
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Seil
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406
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09/15/08



GSA

UTILITY SERIES - LITTLE GIANT/SURVEYOR

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

CABIN
Aft cabin bulkhead & door
Aft cabin drop curtain
Forward door

DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Diver’s door
Doubler plates, keel & chine
Lifting davit, 300 Ib. w/manual winch
Lifting eyes (each)

O/B, 10 protection bar
Push knees
Tow post (single)

ELECTRICAL
Plug, 12V, auxiliary
Horn, electric
Windshield wiper

FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)

FUEL SYSTEM

Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal

LIGHTING
Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
Emergency light, 360°
Searchlight, hand-held

NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted
Fathometer, 0’-999’

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
Siren/PA

SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor pkg., 13 Ib.

Bilge pump, manual
Emergency flare kit

Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC
Life vest, Type Il

Ring buoy, 24”

SEATING
Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
Seat-bench/storage box, 36”

STEERING (UPGRADE)

Dual cylinder
Hydraulic trim tabs

6 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

MODEL
PRICE
PART NO.

65200
64080
65260

66065
65170
65015
65075
65880
66121
66140

66762
65060
65152

66721
65892

66795

65050
65510
65572

65400
66411
66441
66600

66701
66743
66500
66532
65623
66570

65291
65292
65293

65805
65860

23’

58,083
04795-1

2,828
464
1,222

3,895
1,702
1,818

352
1,569
2,894

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
il
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140

58
151

394
406
496

664
803

25’
60,470
04798-1

2,828
464
1,222

3,895
1,702
1,818
352
1,569
2,894
717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
il
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140

58
151

394
406
496

664
803

2610-C
94,501
04817

N/A
N/A
N/A

3,895
1,702
1,818

352
1,569
2,894

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
il
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140

58
151

394
406
496

664
803

09/15/08



GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN
Aft cabin bulkhead & door
Forward door
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Diver’s door
Lifting davit, 300 Ib. w/manual winch
Lifting eyes (each)
O/B, 10 protection bar
Recessed bow deck w/HD aluminum
Windshield
Tow post (single)
ELECTRICAL
Plug, 12V, auxiliary
Horn, electric
Windshield wiper
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
FUEL SYSTEM
Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr)
Emergency light, 360°
Searchlight, hand-held
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted
Fathometer, 0’-999’
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
Siren/PA
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor pkg., 13 Ib.
Bilge pump, manual
Emergency flare kit
Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC
Level flotation
Life vest, Type Il
Ring buoy, 24”
SEATING
Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
STEERING (UPGRADE)
Dual cylinder
Hydraulic trim tabs
WEATHER PROTECTION
Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

7 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

COMMANDER SERIES
21V
50,651

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

65200
65260

66065
65015
65075
65880
66120

66140

66762
65060
65152

66721
65892

66795

65050
65510
65572

65400
66411
66441
66600

66701
66743
66500
66532
65540
65623
66570

65293

65805
65860

66002

04820

N/A
N/A

3,895
1,818
352
1,569
4,844

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
Seil
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140
4,783
58
151

496

664
803

1,206

21'VC
65,078

04825-1

2,828
1,222

3,895
1,818
352
1,569
N/A

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
Seil
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140
4,783
58
151

496

664
803

N/A

23'V
55,318

04830-1

N/A
N/A

3,895
1,818

352
1,569
4,844

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
Seil
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140
4,783
58
151

496

664
803

1,206

09/15/08

23'VC
69,744

04835-1

2,828
1,222

3,895
1,818
352
1,569
N/A

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
Seil
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140
4,783
58
151

496

664
803

N/A



GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN
Aft cabin bulkhead & door
Forward door
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Diver’s door
Lifting davit, 300 Ib. w/manual winch
Lifting eyes (each)
O/B, 10 protection bar
Recessed bow deck w/HD aluminum
Windshield
Tow post (single)
ELECTRICAL
Plug, 12V, auxiliary
Horn, electric
Windshield wiper
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
FUEL SYSTEM
Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
LIGHTING
Docking lights, recessed (pr)
Emergency light, 360°
Searchlight, hand-held
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted
Fathometer, 0’-999’
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
Siren/PA
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor pkg., 13 Ib
Bilge pump, manual
Emergency flare kit
Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC
Level flotation
Life vest, Type Il
Ring buoy, 24”
SEATING
Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
STEERING (UPGRADE)
Dual cylinder
Hydraulic trim tabs
WEATHER PROTECTION
Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

8 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

COMMANDER SERIES

MODEL 25'V 25'VC
PRICE 59,984 74,411
PART NO. 04822-1 04840-1
65200 N/A 2,828
65260 N/A 1,222
66065 3,895 3,895
65015 1,818 1,818
65075 352 352
65880 1,569 1,569
66120 4,844 N/A
66140 717 717
66762 84 84
65060 164 164
65152 324 324
66721 3,646 3,646
65892 524 524
66795 1,644 1,644
65050 583 583
65510 gell gell
65572 369 369
65400 197 197
66411 568 568
66441 1,120 1,120
66600 760 760
66701 a8l 331
66743 354 354
66500 417 417
66532 140 140
65540 4,783 4,783
65623 58 58
66570 151 151
65293 496 496
65805 664 664
65860 803 803
66002 1,206 N/A

27V
64,650

04842-1

N/A
N/A

3,895
1,818
352
1,569
4,844

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
gell
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140
4,783
58
151

496

6 64
803

1,206

09/15/08

27°VC
79,077

04844-1

2,828
1,222

3,895
1,818
352
1,569

N/A

717

84
164
324

3,646
524

1,644

583
gell
369

197
568
1,120
760

331
354
417
140
4,783
58
151

496

664
803

N/A



GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN

Air conditioner, 13,500 BTU

Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU

Windshield, swing-out
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diver’s door

Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)

Lifting davit, 500 Ib. w/manual winch

Lifting eyes (each)

Push knees

Push knees

Tow post, single

Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL

Fan, 12V

Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set

Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint

Anti-fouling bottom paint
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Searchlight, hand-held

Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4 %.” card, lighted

Fathometer, 0-999’ digital

Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602

Roof mounted electronic arch
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor package, 22 Ib.

Bilge pump, manual

Emergency flare kit

Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241

Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2

Ring buoy, 30”

Siren/PA

Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC

Water light for ring buoy

ENFORCER SERIES
2610 CC
65,980

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66200
66230
66880

66011
66012
66020
66065
66086
66041
66100
66121
66122
66140
66871

65235
66706
65140

66721
66722

65050
65510
65520
65572
66603

66402
66411
60380
66441
66443

66702
66743
66500
66536
66534
66580
66600
66532
66620

04850

N/A
1,168
N/A

2,100
N/A
1,995
3,895
909
1,951
483
2,894
N/A
717
1,597

N/A
2,951
1,051

3,646
N/A

583
931
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120
812

492
354
417
495
354
203
760
140
209

2610
85,948

04851

N/A
1,168
621

2,100
N/A
1,995
3,895
909
1,951
483
2,894
N/A
717
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

3,646
N/A

583
531
106

369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120

812

492
354
417
495
354
203
760
140
209

09/15/08

2810
90,573

04852-1

N/A
1,168
621

2,100
N/A
1,995
3,895
909
1,951
483
2,894
N/A
717
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

3,646
N/A

583
531
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120

812

492
354
417
495
354
203
760
140
209
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GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN

Air conditioner, 13,500 BTU

Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU

Work counter w/cabinets
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diver’s door

Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)

Lifting davit, 500 Ib. w/manual winch

Lifting eyes (each)

Push knees

Push knees

Tow post, single

Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL

Fan, 12V

Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set

Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint

Anti-fouling bottom paint
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Searchlight, hand-held

Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4 %.” card, lighted

Fathometer, 0-999’ digital

Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602

Roof mounted electronic arch
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor package, 22 Ib.

Bilge pump, manual

Emergency flare kit

Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC

Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241

Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2

Ring buoy, 30”

Siren/PA

Water light for ring buoy

ENFORCER SERIES

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66200
66230
66902

66011
66012
66020
66065
66086
66041
66100
66121
66122
66140
66871

65235
66706
65140

66721
66722

65050
65510
65520
65572
66603

66402
66411
60380
66441
66443

66702
66743
66500
66532
66536
66534
66580
66600
66620

3010
95,010

04854-1

N/A
1,168
2,954

N/A
2,736
1,995
3,895

909
1,951

483
2,894

N/A
717
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

N/A
4,439

583
931
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120
812

492
354
417
140
495
354
203
760
209

3210
102,770

04856-1

N/A
1,168
2,954

N/A
2,736
1,995
3,895

909
1,951
483
2,894

N/A
717
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

N/A
4,439

583
931
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120
812

492
354
417
140
495
354
203
760
209

09/15/08

3612
110,308

04858-1

N/A
1,168
2,954

N/A
2,736
1,995
3,895

909
1,951
483
2,894
N/A
717
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

N/A
4,439

583
531
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120
812

492
354
417
140
495
354
203
760
209
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GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN

Air conditioner, 13,500 BTU

Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU

Work counter w/cabinets
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diver’s door

Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)

Lifting davit, 500 Ib. w/manual winch

Lifting eyes (each)

Push knees

Push knees

Tow post, single

Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL

Fan, 12V

Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set

Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint

Anti-fouling bottom paint
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Searchlight, hand-held

Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4 %.” card, lighted

Fathometer, 0’-999’

Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602

Roof mounted electronic arch
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor package, 22 Ib.

Bilge pump, manual

Emergency flare kit

Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241

Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2

Ring buoy, 30”

Siren/PA

Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC

Water light for ring buoy

DAUNTLESS SERIES

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66200
66230
66902

66011
66012
66020
66065
66086
66041
66100
66121
66122
66140
66871

65235
66706
65140

66721
66722

65050
65510
65520
65572
66603

66402
66411
60380
66441
66443

66702
66743
66500
66536
66534
66580
66600
66532
66620

2810-V
144,700

04860

N/A
1,168
2,954

2,100
N/A
1,995
3,895
909
1,951
483
2,894
N/A
117
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

3,646
N/A

583
531
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120

812

492
354
417
495
354
203
760
140
209

09/15/08

3010-V
149,049

04865

N/A
1,168
2,954

2,100
2,736
1,995
3,895
909
1,951
483
N/A
3,059
717
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

3,646
4,439

583
531
106
369
1,134

244
568
5,035
1,120
812

492
354
417
495
354
203
760
140
209
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GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN
Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU

Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator

Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water

Sanitation Option #1
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diving ladder

Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)

Fantail extension

Lifting davit, 1,000 Ib.

Lifting eyes (each)

Push knees

Tow post, double

Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL

Fan, 12V

Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set

Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH

Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Searchlight, hand-held

Searchlight, remote control, 7”

Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4 %" card, lighted

Fathometer, 0’-999°

Heavy duty mast

Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor package, 40 Ib.

Emergency flare kit

Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC

Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241

Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2

Ring buoy, 30”

Siren/PA

12 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

DAUNTLESS SERIES

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66215
66230
66920
66910
66890

66012
66020
66060
66086
66091
66042
66100
66122
66150
66871

65235
66706
65140

65892

65050
65510
65520
65572
66590
66603

66402
66411
66440
60380
66441

66703
66500
66532
66536
66534
66580
66600

3210-V
159,777

04870

10,197
1,168
4,877
1,325
4,815

2,736
1,995

656

909
1,811
2,339

483
3,059
1,106
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

524

583
931
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
140
495
354
203
760

3212-V
161,843

04871

10,197
1,168
4,877
1,325
4,815

2,736
1,995

656

909
1,811
2,339

483
3,059
1,106
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

524

583
531
106
369
721

1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
140
495
354
203
760

3410-V
170,235

04873

10,197
1,168
4,877
1,325
4,815

2,736
1,995
656
909
1,811
2,339

483
3,059
1,106
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

524

583
531
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
140
495
354
203
760

3412-V
177,063

04874

10,197
1,168
4,877
1,325
4,815

2,736
1,995

656

909
1,811
2,339

483
3,059
1,106
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

524

583
931
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
140
495
354
203
760

09/15/08

3612-V
190,643

04875-1

10,197
1,168
4,877
1,325
4,815

2,736
1,995

656

909
1,811
2,339

483
3,059
1,106
1,597

112
2,951
1,051

524

583
531
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
140
495
354
203
760



GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CABIN
Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU

Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator

Roof Hatch (24” x 24”) Lexan

Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water

Sanitation Option #1
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diving ladder

Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)

Fantail extension, 30”

Lifting davit, 1,000 Ib.

Lifting eyes (each)

Push knees

Tow post, double

Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL

Fan, 12V

Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint

Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
LIGHTING

Docking lights, recessed (pr)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Searchlight, hand-held

Searchlight, remote control, 77

Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4 %" card, lighted

Fathometer, 0’-999’

Heavy duty mast

Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor package, 40 Ib.

Emergency flare kit

Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241

Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2

Ring buoy, 30”

Siren/PA

DAUNTLESS SERIES
4014-V
225,271

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66215
66230
66920
66904
66910
66890

66013
66020
66060
66086
66092
66042
66102
66123
66150
66871

65235
66706

66723
65892

65050
65510
65520
65572
66590
66603

66402
66411
66440
60380
66441

66703
66500
66536
66534
66580
66600

04880

10,197
1,168
4,877
889
1,325
4,815

3,037
1,995
656
909
2,392
2,339
733
Si2ls
1,106
1,597

112
2,951

4,893
524

583
531
106
369
721

1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
495
354
203
760

4214-V
248,312

04885

10,197
1,168

4,877
889
1,325
4,815

3,037
1,995
656
909
2,392
2,939
733
3,913
1,106
1,597

112
2,951

4,893
524

583
531
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

925
417
495
354
203
760

4414-V
261,960

04887

10,197
1,168
4,877
889
1,325
4,815

3,037
1,995

656

909
2,392
2,339

733
Si2ls
1,106
1,597

112
2,951

4,893
524

583
531
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
495
354
203
760

09/15/08

4816-V
338,512

04895

10,197
1,168
4,877
889
1,325
4,815

3,037
1,995
656
909
2,392
2,339
733
Si2ls
1,106
1,597

112
2,951

4,893
524

583
531
106
369
721
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
495
354
203
760
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GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

CABIN
Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU
Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator
Roof Hatch (24” x 24”) Lexan
Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water
Sanitation Option #1
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
Lifting davit, 1,000 Ib.
Lifting eyes (each)
Tow line reel
Tow post (double)
Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL
Shorepower, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)

GENERATORS (Requires E.I.P. Option)

8.0kw diesel
12.0kw diesel
16.0kw diesel
LIGHTING
Emergency strobe light, 360°
Floodlight (each)
Searchlight, remote control, 12”
Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4 %" card, lighted
Fathometer, 0’-999’
Heavy duty mast
Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor package, 40 Ib.
Emergency flare kit
Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2
Life raft, 6-man canister
Ring buoy, 30”
Siren/PA

DAUNTLESS SERIES
5016-V
354,610

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66215
66230
66920
66904
66910
66890

66009
66020
66042
66103
65980
66150
66871

66706
65140

66724
65892

66962
60005
60006

65510
65520
66562
66603

66402
66411
66440
60380
66441

66703
66500
66534
65635
66580
66600

05000

10,197
1,168
4,877

889
1,325
4,815

3,338
1,995
2,939
1,084
1,450
1,106
1,597

2,951
1,051

5,470
524

12,018
15,252
17,147

gell
106
4,982
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
354
5,349
203
760

09/15/08

5316-V 9516-V
365,235 380,592
05025 05050
10,197 10,197
1,168 1,168
4,877 4,877
889 889
1,325 1,325
4,815 4,815
3,338 3,338
1,995 1,995
2,339 2,339
1,084 1,084
1,450 1,450
1,106 1,106
1,597 1,597
2,951 2,951
1,051 1,051
5,470 5,470
524 524
12,018 12,018
15,252 15,252
17,147 17,147
gell 531
106 106
4,982 4,982
1,134 1,134
244 244
568 568
1,728 1,728
5,035 5,035
1,120 1,120
525 525
417 417
354 354
5,349 5,349
203 203
760 760
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GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

CABIN
Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU
Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator
Roof Hatch (24” x 24”) Lexan
Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water
Sanitation Option #1
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
Lifting davit, 1,000 Ib.
Lifting eyes (each)
Tow line reel
Tow post (double)
Transducer well, thru-hull
ELECTRICAL
Shorepower, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint
Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)

GENERATORS (Requires E.I.P. Option)

8.0kw diesel
12.0kw diesel
16.0kw diesel
LIGHTING
Emergency strobe light, 360°
Floodlight (each)
Searchlight, remote control, 12”
Towing lights and mast
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4 %" card, lighted
Fathometer, 0’-999’
Heavy duty mast
Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor package, 40 Ib.
Emergency flare kit
Fire extinguisher, 10 Ib., CO2
Life raft, 6-man canister
Ring buoy, 30”
Siren/PA

15 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

DAUNTLESS SERIES

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66215
66230
66920
66904
66910
66890

66009
66020
66042
66103
65980
66150
66871

66706
65140

66724
65892

66962
60005
60006

65510
65520
66562
66603

66402
66411
66440
60380
66441

66703
66500
66534
65635
66580
66600

5716-V
405,789

05075

10,197
1,168
4,877

889
1,325
4,815

3,338
1,995
2,339
1,084
1,450
1,106
1,597

2,951
1,051

5,470
524

12,018
15,252
17,147

gell
106
4,982
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
354
5,349
203
760

6016-V
424,576

05100

10,197
1,168
4,877

889
1,325
4,815

3,338
1,995
2,339
1,084
1,450
1,106
1,597

2,951
1,051

5,470
524

12,018
15,252
17,147

gell
106
4,982
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
354
5,349
203
760

6516-V
469,646

05125

10,197
1,168
4,877

889
1,325
4,815

3,338
1,995
2,339
1,084
1,450
1,106
1,597

2,951
1,051

5,470
524

12,018
15,252
17,147

531
106
4,982
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
354
5,349
203
760

09/15/08

6518-V
506,629

05115

10,197
1,168

4,877
889
1,325
4,815

3,338
1,995
2,339
1,084
1,450
1,106
1,597

2,951
1,051

5,470
524

12,018
15,252
17,147

531
160
4,982
1,134

244
568
1,728
5,035
1,120

525
417
354
5,349
203
760



GSA

TRANSPORTER SERIES - BARGE

MODEL 2008-B 2408-B
PRICE 54,136 60,370
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES PART NO. 04900-1 04901-1
CABIN
Cabin (4°'X4) 04950 8,819 8,819
Aft cabin bulkhead & door 65200 2,828 2,828
DECK/HULL FITTINGS
A-frame, removable (1000 Ib. cap) 66045 5,034 5,034
Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum 66011 2,100 2,100
Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum 66020 1,995 1,995
Diving ladder 66060 656 656
Doubler plates, keel & chine 66086 909 909
Flush deck, 17°-27’ 65190 2,925 2,925
Lifting davit, 500 Ib. 66041 1,951 1,951
Loading ramp, electric 66822 10,879 10,879
Loading ramp, manual 66821 10,226 10,226
O/B, 10 protection frame 66840 1,600 1,600
Push knees 66121 2,894 2,894
Tow post (single) 66140 717 717
Transducer well, thru-hull 66871 1,597 1,597
ELECTRICAL
Cigarette lighter/12V outlet 66760 79 79
Fan, 12V 65235 112 112
Horn, electric 65060 164 164
Winch, electric (for davit) 65140 1,051 1,051
FINISH
Anti-fouling bottom paint 66721 3,646 3,646
FUEL SYSTEMS
Fuel tank, 18 gal. saddle 65832 751 751
Fuel tank, 27 gal. saddle 65833 775 775
LIGHTING
Emergency strobe light, 360° 65510 531 531
Floodlight (each) 65520 106 106
Searchlight, hand-held 65572 369 369
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
Compass, 4” card, lighted 65400 197 197
Fathometer, 0’-999’ 66411 568 568
Radio, VHF, ICOM M602 66441 1,120 1,120
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
Anchor pkg., 22 Ib. 66702 492 492
Bilge pump, manual 66743 354 354
Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC 66532 140 140
Ring buoy, 30” 66580 203 203
Water light for ring buoy 66620 209 209
STEERING (UPGRADE)
Dual cylinder 65805 664 664
Hydraulic trim tabs 66811 991 991

16 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

2608-B
64,319

04902-1

8,819
2,828

5,034
2,100
1,995
656
909
2,925
1,951
10,879
10,226
1,600
2,894
117
1,597

79
112
164

1,051

3,646

751
775

531
106
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140

203
209

664
991

09/15/08



GSA

TRANSPORTER SERIES - BARGE

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diving ladder

Doubler plates, keel & chine

Flush deck, 28-46’

Lifting davit, 500 Ib.

Lifting eyes (each)

Loading ramp, electric

Loading ramp, manual

O/B, 10 protection frame

Push knees

Tow post (single)

Transducer well, thru hull
ELECTRICAL

Cigarette lighter/12V outlet

Fan, 12V

Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint
LIGHTING

Docking lights recessed (pair)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Interior light (white/red)

Searchlight, dash remote control, 7

Searchlight, hand-held
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4”

Fathometer, 0’-999’

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor pkg., 22 Ib.

Bilge pump, manual

Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC

Ring buoy, 30”

Water light for ring buoy
STEERING (UPGRADE)

Dual cylinder

Hydraulic trim tabs
MISCELLANEOUS

Floor matting (per sq. ft.)

Mooring kit/fenders/rope/holders) 4 ea

Speedometer

MODEL
PRICE

PART NO.

66012
66020
66060
66086
66105
66041
66100
66824
66823
66840
66122
66140
66871

66760
65235
65140

66722

65050
65510
65520
65280
66590
65572

65400
66411
66441

66702
66743
66532
66580
66620

65805
66811

66785
65870
65751

3010-B
83,371

04907

2,736
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951
483
19,179
18,223
1,600
3,059
717
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,439

583
531
106
93
721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
543
126

3012-B
94,911

04910

2,736
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951
483
19,179
18,223
1,600
3,059
717
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,439

583
531
106
93
721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
543
126

09/15/08

3512-B
110,809

04915

2,736
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951
483
19,179
18,223
1,600
3,059
717
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,439

583
531
106

93
721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
943
126

17 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.



GSA

TRANSPORTER SERIES - BARGE

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
DECK/HULL FITTINGS

Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum

Diving ladder

Doubler plates (keel & chine)

Flush deck, 28-46’

Lifting davit, 500 Ib.

Lifting eyes (each)

Lifting eyes (each)

Loading ramp, electric

Loading ramp, manual

Push knees

Tow post (double)

Transducer well, thru hull
ELECTRICAL

Cigarette lighter/power point

Fan, 12V

Winch, electric (for davit)
FINISH

Anti-fouling bottom paint
LIGHTING

Docking lights recessed (pair)

Emergency strobe light, 360°

Floodlight (each)

Interior light (white/red)

Searchlight, dash remote control, 7

Searchlight, hand-held
NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS

Compass, 4”

Fathometer, 0’-999’

Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Anchor pkg., 22 Ib.

Bilge pump, manual

Fire extinguisher, 6 Ib., ABC

Ring buoy, 30”

Water light for ring buoy
STEERING (UPGRADE)

Dual cylinder

Hydraulic trim tabs
MISCELLANEOUS

Floor matting (per sq. ft.)

Mooring kit (fenders,rope&holders) 4 ea

Speedometer

18 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

MODEL
PRICE
PART NO.

66013
66020
66060
66086
66105
66041
66102
66103
66824
66823
66123
66150
66871

66760
65235
65140

66723

65050
65510
65520
65280
66590
65572

65400
66411
66441

66702
66743
66532
66580
66620

65805
66811

66785
65870
65751

4014-B
142,262
04920-1

3,037
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951
733
1,084
19,179
18,223
3,913
1,106
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,893

583
531
106
93

721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
943
126

4414-B
154,149
04925

3,037
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951
733
1,084
19,179
18,223
3,913
1,106
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,893

583
531
106
93

721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
943
126

4614-B
164,405
04930

3,037
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951

733
1,084
19,179
18,223

3,913
1,106
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,893

583
531
106
93

721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
943
126

09/15/08

4616-B
192,303
04935

3,037
1,995
656
909
5,067
1,951
733
1,084
19,179
18,223
3,913
1,106
1,597

79
112
1,051

4,893

583
531
106
93

721
369

197
568
1,120

492
354
140
203
209

664
991

19
943
126



GSA

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Canopy top, aluminum
Fathometer, 0-350’, w/transom mount
Transducer
Life jacket storage box (cap:20)
Overhead dome light (each)
PA system,12V, w/AM-FM cassette
w/2 speakers
Radio, VHF/FM w/antenna (Ray 45)
Roll-down side curtains, per foot
Stereo system-AM/FM CD
w/2 speakers

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

Bow loading ramp (Excursion Series)

Fathometer, 0-350’, w/transom mount
transducer

Galley unit; sink, 2-burner alcohol

stove, & 3.5 cu. ft. refrigerator

Holding tank, 50 gallon

Holding tank, 75 gallon

Life jacket storage box (cap:20)

Overhead dome light (each)

PA System, 12V with 2 speakers

Radio, VHF/FM w/antenna (Ray 210)

Roll-down side curtains, per foot

Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water tank

Stereo system-AM/FM CD w/2 speakers

Sanitation Option #1: Head enclosure
seawater toilet & holding tank

U.S.C.G. Certification

U.S.C.G. Certification

19 REFER TO PAGES 20-57 FOR COMPLETE LISTING & DETAILS OF OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES.

EXCURSION SERIES

MODEL 26’ FIESTA

PRICE 45,790

PART NO. 04985

66003 9,510

66251 921

66246 515

65280 93

66248 122

60390 932

66247 46

65250 862

MODEL 3510 3512 40’
ODYSSEY ODYSSEY XW OLYMPIA

PRICE 103,754 117,679 113,087

PART NO. 04990 04995 04975

66019 871 871 871

66251 521 921 521

66920 4,877 4,877 4,877

66015 682 682 682

66016 935 935 935

66246 515 515 515

65280 93 93 93

66248 122 122 122

60390 532 532 532

66247 46 46 46

66910 1,325 1,325 1,325

65250 862 862 862

66890 4,815 4,815 4,815

60200 17,309 N/A 17,309

60201 N/A 20,530 N/A

09/15/08

o4’
EXPLORER
186,839
04980

871
921

4,877

682
935
515
93
122
532
46
1,325
862
4,815

N/A
20,530



GSA

PART
NUMBER

65205
65200

66210
66211
66212
66214

66215

66906-1
66205
64050
04950
04955
04960
04965
65310
65970
65315

65975-1

65981
65235
65260

66920

66235
66240
66245
66230
66250
66255
66260
66265

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

CABIN
AFT CABIN BULKHEAD & DOOR (RIVER RUNNER)

AFT CABIN BULKHEAD & DOOR (LG, VC, TRANSPORTER)

AIR CONDITIONER, CENTRAL UNIT, 12,000 BTU (GEN SET
REQUIRED)

AIR CONDITIONER, 15,000 BTU ROOF MOUNT, W/HEAT STRIP
(GEN SET REQUIRED)

AIR CONDITIONER, CENTRAL UNIT, 16,000 BTU (GEN SET
REQUIRED)

AIR CONDITIONER, CENTRAL UNIT, 24,000 BTU (GEN SET
REQUIRED)

AIR CONDITIONER, CENTRAL UNIT 48,000 BTU (GEN SET
REQUIRED)

BUNK WITH CUSHION (INDIVIDUAL)

V-BERTH, TWO, BOW AREA, BUNKS W/CUSHIONS
CABIN (5'3" T x 5'W x 5'10"L) (RIVER RUNNER ONLY)
CABIN (TRANSPORTER 20'-26') (4'x4")

CABIN (TRANSPORTER 20'-26') (6'x6')

CABIN (TRANSPORTER 20'-26') (7'x7")

CABIN (TRANSPORTER 20'-26') (7'x10')

CABIN EXTENSION, 2' PER OPTION

CABIN INSULATION PACKAGE (LG/VC)

CABIN INSULATION PACKAGE (DAUNTLESS)

COMPANIONWAY ADDN (EXTERIOR DOOR OVERHEAD
EXTENSION)

DEFROSTER, 110V
FAN, 12V

FORWARD CABIN DOOR

GALLEY UNIT: SINK W/TANK, 2.7 CU FT REFRIGERATOR,
STOVE TOP & CABINET BELOW

HEATER, DIESEL

HEATER, ELECTRIC (GEN SET REQUIRED)
HEATER, ELECTRIC, LARGE (220V GEN SET REQD)
HEATER (ENGINE COOLANT) 46,000 BTU

HINGED DOOR, ALUMINUM

MICROWAVE OVEN (GEN SET REQUIRED)

MIRROR

PORT LIGHT (7"x14") WITH SCREEN

09/15/08

PRICE

2,071
2,828

6,034
1,320
7,053
7,516

10,197

2,517
5,351
5,644
8,819
11,870
14,936
17,312
1,374
2,591
5,746

863

465
112
1,222

4,877

3,799
914
1,305
1,168
1,527
292
172
256

20



GSA

PART
NUMBER

66270-1
66904

66923

66910
66275
66285
66300
66305

66890

66900

66880
66881
66882
66902
65300-1
65320-1

66045
60366

65938
66021
66022
66023
66024
66025
66019
66028
66020
66030

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

CABIN (CONTINUED)
REFRIGERATOR, 2.7 CU. FT., 12V/110V

ROOF HATCH, 24"x24" LEXAN

SHOWER SET, HOT WATER HEATER (FRESHWATER TANK NOT
INCLUDED)

SINK, PUMP, 30 GAL FRESHWATER TANK

SLIDING DOOR, ALUMINUM

STOVE, ELECTRIC, 2-BURNER

HEAD ENCLOSURE (PLUMBING & FIXTURES NOT INCLUDED)
TOILET, PORTA-POTTY (W/O ENCLOSURE)

SANITATION OPTION #1: HEAD ENCLOSURE, SEAWATER
TOILET , 30 GALLON HOLDING TANK & LEVEL INDICATOR

SANITATION OPTION #2 (D-LUX): HEAD ENCLOSURE, TOILET,
MACERATOR, 30 GALLON HOLDING TANK, LEVEL INDICATOR &
TREATMENT SYSTEM

WINDSHIELD, SWING-OUT, UPGRADE (PER UNIT)
WINDSHIELD, HEATED, 110V

WINDOW TINTING (PER WINDOW)

WORK COUNTER W/CABINETS, (UP TO 6)
WORK TABLE, 36"- 48"

WORK TABLE, 48" - 72"

DECK/HULL FITTINGS
A-FRAME REMOVABLE (1,000 LB. CAP)

A-TOP, HD FWD WINDSHIELD, RECESSED BOW, FWD DOOR,
BOW ACCESS HATCH (COMMANDER SERIES)

ALUMINUM SIDE PANEL UPGRADE (RR ONLY)
BOW ANCHOR ROLLER

BOW DOOCR, 3' WIDTH

BOW DOOR, 4' WIDTH

BOW DOOCR, 6' WIDTH

BOW DOOR WINCH, MANUAL

BOW LOADING RAMP (EXCURSION SERIES ONLY)
BOW ROLLER FOR BOOM (48")

BOW SAFETY RAILS, 3-TIER

BOW STORAGE COMP. W/HATCH & FLOOR

09/15/08

PRICE

1,076
889

1,362

1,325
3,969
553
3,426
153

4,815

9,101

621
4,243
181
2,954
679
932

5,034
6,478

1,015
542
1,407
1,619
1,943
531
871
830
1,995
1,776

21



GSA

PART
NUMBER

64015
63010
64020

64025-1

65937-1
65931
65932
65933
65934
65935
65936
65015
66041
66042
66050
65195
66070-1

66065

66060
65040-1

65035-1
66072-1
66077-1
66076-1
66078-1
66079-1
66080

66081

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

DECK/HULL FITTINGS (CONTINUED)
CENTER CONSOLE, 36" UPCHARGE
CENTER CONSOLE, 42" UPCHARGE

CENTER CONSOLE, 24", W/HYDRAULIC STEERING (RR ONLY)

CENTER CONSOLE PILOT STATION, D-LUX: 50” WIDE, FRAMED
GLASS WINDOWS, FWD DOOR ACCESS, VENTED
STORAGE/HEAD ENCLOSURE

COLLAR, DIVE DOOR SECTION (DIVE DOOR REQUIRED)
COLLAR, FOAM, 17" DIAMETER (PER FT)
COLLAR, FOAM, 20" DIAMETER (PER FT)
COLLAR, FOAM, 24" DIAMETER (PER FT)
COLLAR, INFLATABLE, 17" DIAMETER (PER FT)
COLLAR, INFLATABLE, 20" DIAMETER (PER FT)
COLLAR, INFLATABLE, 24" DIAMETER (PER FT)
DAVIT, 300 LB. CAP. W/IMANUAL WINCH

DAVIT, 500 LB. CAP. W/IMANUAL WINCH

DAVIT, 1000 LB. CAP W/MANUAL WINCH

DAVIT SOCKET (ADDITIONAL)

DECK REINFORCEMENT FOR WEAPON MOUNT

DIVE BOTTLE RACK (CAPACITY: 3)

DIVER’S DOOR
(RECESSED DECK MODELS ONLY)

DIVING LADDER, FIXED

DIVING LADDER, REMOVABLE

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT

(INBOARD/STERN DRIVE MODELS ONLY) (2' X 4Y)

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT

(INBOARD/STERN DRIVE MODELS ONLY) (3' X 8')

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT

(INBOARD/STERN DRIVE MODELS ONLY) (3' X 10')

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT

(INBOARD/STERN DRIVE MODELS ONLY) (3' X 12')

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT

(INBOARD/STERN DRIVE MODELS ONLY) (3' X 14')

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT

(INBOARD/STERN DRIVE MODELS ONLY) (3' X 16")

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT (INBOARD/STERN DRIVE
MODELS ONLY) (3’ X 18’)

DIVING PLATFORM, TRANSOM MOUNT (INBOARD/STERN DRIVE
MODELS ONLY) (3’ X 20’)

09/15/08

PRICE

861
1,014
1,653

6,931

1,837
604
637
686
557
592
633

1,818

1,951

2,339
362

1,362
534

3,895

656
930

1,442
2,008
2,419
2,709
3,043
3,208
3,633

4,058
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

66086
65170

66090
66091
66092
66093
65190
66105
65115-1

60035

66850
66130
66132
66133
66134
66135
66136
66095
66246
65075
66100-1
66102-1
66103
65070
66821-1
66822-1
66823-1
66824-1
66825
66827

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

DECK/HULL FITTINGS (CONTINUED)

DOUBLER, KEEL ONLY 1/3 HULL SECTION (V-HULL MODELS)

DOUBLER, KEEL & CHINE (1/3 HULL LENGTH) (CATHEDRAL
HULL MODELS)

FANTAIL EXTENSION, (21'-27" MODELS
FANTAIL EXTENSION, (28'-35' MODELS
FANTAIL EXTENSION, (36'-49' MODELS
FANTAIL EXTENSION, (50'-65' MODELS
FLUSH DECK OPTION (17°-27)
FLUSH DECK OPTION (28'-46")

GANTRY, I-BEAM (W/12 VOLT HOIST)

GENERATOR COMPARTMENT WITH HATCH, BLOWER, LIGHT,
VENTS

GROUNDING SKEG
HATCH, ACCESS (15 1/2" x 24") HINGED WATERTIGHT
ICE SHEATHING, 21'-27° MODELS

ICE SHEATHING, 28"-38' MODELS

ICE SHEATHING, 40"-48' MODELS

ICE SHEATHING, 50"-57' MODELS

ICE SHEATHING, 60"-65' MODELS

LADDER FOR ROOF ACCESS

LIFE JACKET STORAGE BOX (CAPACITY: 20)

LIFTING EYE (EA) (17'-27' MODELS)

LIFTING EYE (EA) (28'-35' MODELS)

LIFTING EYE (EA) (36'-45' MODELS)

LIFTING EYE (EA) (46'-65' MODELS)

LINE CHOCK (STAINLESS STEEL)

LOADING RAMP, MANUAL (2408/2710-B)

LOADING RAMP, ELECTRIC (2408/2710-B)

LOADING RAMP, MANUAL (3012-B/3512-B)

LOADING RAMP, ELECTRIC (3010-B/3512-B)

LOADING RAMP, MANUAL (4014-B, 4614-B, 4616-B)
LOADING RAMP, ELECTRIC (4014-B, 4614-B, 4616-B)

)
)
)
)

09/15/08

PRICE

909
1,702

1,551
1,811
2,393
2,735
2,925
5,067
17,118

5,659

619
1,253
1,679
4,699
5,962
6,801
7,609

668

515

352

483

733
1,084

111

10,226
10,879
18,223
19,179
21,602
22,171

23



GSA OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

PART

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DECK/HULL FITTINGS (CONTINUED)
66112-1 MOORING BITT, SINGLE POST, LARGE
65081-1 MOORING CLEAT, 10" ALUMINUM
65082-1 MOORING CLEAT, 10" STAINLESS STEEL
65083-1 MOORING CLEAT, 12" ALUMINUM
65084-1 MOORING CLEAT, 12" STAINLESS STEEL
65085 MOORING CLEAT, 15" ALUMINUM
65086-1 MOORING CLEAT, 15" STAINLESS STEEL
65087 MOORING CLEAT, 18” STAINLESS STEEL
J— OUTBOARD MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET (AUX 40HP MAX)
REG 25" SHAFT
60335 (2)79)TBOARD ENGINE MOUNTING PLATFORM, INTEGRAL (17' TO
60335 OUTBOARD ENGINE MOUNTING PLATFORM, INTEGRAL (28' AND
ABOVE)
65092-1 OUTBOARD ENGINE MOUNTING PLATFORM (TWIN)
66828 OUTBOARD ENGINE MOUNTING PLATFORM (SINGLE)
65880-1 OUTBOARD/OUTDRIVE PROTECTION BAR (17'-31' MODELS)
66840-1 OUTBOARD/OUTDRIVE PROTECTION BAR (32'-39' MODELS)
66842 OUTBOARD/OUTDRIVE PROTECTION BAR (40'-65' MODELS)
65100 PUSH KNEES (INCLUDES SQUARE BOW DECK) (RIVER RUNNER)
66121 PUSH KNEES (17'-28' MODELS)
66122 PUSH KNEES (29'-39' MODELS)
66123 PUSH KNEES (40'-49' MODELS)
66129 PUSH KNEES (50'-65' MODELS)
66120 RECESSED BOW DECK W/HD ALUMINUM WINDSHIELD
66124-1 RECESSED CARGO TIE DOWN
66126 RUBBER BUMPER (3") HULL PROTECTION (PER FT)
66127 RUBBER BUMPER (4") HULL PROTECTION (PER FT)
66128 RUBBER BUMPER (6”) HULL PROTECTION (PER FT)
66031 SAFETY RAIL, SINGLE PIPE 20’ TO 28’ MODELS
66032 SAFETY RAIL, SINGLE PIPE, 30’ TO 38’ MODELS
66033 SAFETY RAIL, SINGLE PIPE, 40’ TO 48’ MODELS
66034 SAFETY RAIL, SINGLE PIPE, 50’ TO 58’ MODELS
66035 SAFETY RAIL, SINGLE PIPE, 60’ TO 65’ MODELS

09/15/08

PRICE

329

93
159
117
202
136
267
327

429
4,060

4,413
2,675
1,731
1,569
1,600
1,624
2,088
2,894
3,059
3,913
4,914
4,844
145
63
98
170
763
826
944
1,030
1,181

24



GSA

PART
NUMBER

66011
66012
66013
66009
65110
65985
60250
65160
65121
65330
65331
65332
65123

65124-1
65125-1

65126

65980
65122
65130
66153
66155
66150
66140

66872
65900

66871

66870
66873

65095

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

DECK/HULL FITTINGS (CONTINUED)
SAFETY RAIL, 3-TIER ALUMINUM 20'-28'
SAFETY RAIL, 3-TIER ALUMINUM 30'-38'
SAFETY RAIL, 3-TIER ALUMINUM 40'-48'
SAFETY RAIL, 3-TIER ALUMINUM 50'-65'
SQUARE BOW DECK
TOE RAIL, BOW LOCATION (2") (UTILITY/COMMANDER)
TOE RAIL, BOW LOCATION (2”) (DAUNTLESS MODELS)
TOW BAR WITH TAKE UP REEL (O/B & /0 MODELS)
TOW BITT, BOOM TYPE (RIVER RUNNER MODELS)
TOW LINE 1” X 150', DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON
TOW LINE, 1” X 200’ DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON
TOW LINE 1” X 300", DOUBLE BRAIDED NYLON

TOW LINE GUIDE FOR O/B MOTORS (SMALL)

TOW LINE GUIDE/O/B PROTECTION BAR COMBO (17’-30°
MODELS)
TOW LINE GUIDE/O/B PROTECTION BAR COMBO (32’36’
MODELS)
TOW LINE GUIDE/O/B PROTECTION BAR COMBO (40’-48’
MODELS)

TOW LINE REEL
TOW POST (SINGLE) (/0 MODELS)

TOWING LINE SAFETY SCREEN FOR OPERATOR
TOWING POST, REMOVABLE (SINGLE)

TOW POST, REMOVABLE (DOUBLE)

TOWING POST (DOUBLE)

TOWING POST (SINGLE)

TRANSDUCER WELL, THRU-HULL, OIL FILLED WITH LEXAN

COVER
TRANSDUCER WELL, THRU-HULL WITH HATCH PIPE,

WIRE WAY & COFFERDAM (4")

TRANSDUCER WELL, THRU-HULL WITH HATCH PIPE,
WIRE WAY & COFFERDAM (6")

TRANSDUCER WELL, THRU-HULL W/CAPPED PIPE

TRANSOM ROLLER (48")

WEAPON MOUNT FOUNDATION (ALUMINUM PLATE
FOUNDATION), PER WEAPON

09/15/08

PRICE

2,100
2,736
3,037
3,338
1,537
246
467
2,145
1,832
451
610
776
321

1,584
1,663

1,741

1,450
569
1,186
930
1,586
1,106
717

2,626
1,268

1,597

728
685

634

25



GSA

PART
NUMBER

66770
65740
60256
60257
60258-1
60259-1
66730
66732
66734
66738
66739
66740-1
65156
66765
66767
66768
66762
65250

66705-1
66706

66708

66709
66710
66711
66760
65140
65155

65152

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

ELECTRICAL
BATTERY, 8-D WITH BOX
BATTERY, 12V- 100 AMP (INCLUDES BOX AND WIRING)
BATTERY CHARGER, 12V, 2 BANK (GROUP 27 BATTERY)
BATTERY CHARGER, 12V, 3 BANK (GROUP 27 BATTERY)
BATTERY CHARGER, 12V, 3 BANK (8D BATTERY)
BATTERY CHARGER, 24V, 3 BANK (8D BATTERY)
BATTERY SELECTOR SWITCH FOR DUAL SYSTEM
BREAKER, MAIN, 12V, 100 AMP
BREAKER/SWITCH PANEL, 12V, 8-POSITION
BREAKER/SWITCH PANEL, 12V, 28-POSITION
BREAKER/SWITCH PANEL, 110V AC, 6-POSITION
BREAKER/SWITCH PANEL, 220V AC
INVERTER, DC TO AC, 3500 WATT
OUTLET, DUPLEX, 120V AC
OUTLET, 120V AC, WEATHERTIGHT
OUTLET, EXPLOSION PROOF
PLUG, 12V AUX

RADIO, AM/FM, CD W/TWO SPEAKERS

SHORE POWER-INCLUDES 50° CORD SET, 2 RECEPTACLES (30
AMP)

SHORE POWER-INCLUDES 50' CORD SET, 2 RECEPTACLES (50
AMP)

SHORE POWER-INCLUDES 50° CORD SET, 2 RECEPTACLES
(100AMP)

SHORE POWER INLET, ADDITIONAL, 30AMP

SHORE POWER INLET, ADDITIONAL, 50AMP

SHORE POWER INLET, ADDITIONAL, 100AMP
CIGARETTE LIGHTER/12V OUTLET

WINCH, UPGRADE TO ELECTRIC (FOR DAVITS ONLY)
WINDSHIELD WASHER SYSTEM W/ TANK

WINDSHIELD WIPER, W/PANTOGRAPHIC ARM 2-SPEED W/PARK

09/15/08

PRICE

606
445
496
593
1,163
1,091
125
123
340
606
801
1,373
3,973
112
189
432
84
862

2,794
2,951

4,854

555
594
1,836
79
1,051
267

324
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

65730-1
66721-1
66722-1
66723-1
66724-1
65886
65887
65889
65891
66725-1
66726
65888
65881
65882
65895
65896
65897
65885
66829
65892

65828
65832
65833
60260
65836
66791
66793
66795
66797
66798

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

FINISH
ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT, 17'-19'
ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT, 20'-28'
ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT, 30'-38'
ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT, 40'-48'
ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT, 50'-65'
COE CUSTOM PAINT SCHEME, UP TO 28'
COE CUSTOM PAINT SCHEME, 30'-38'
COE CUSTOM PAINT SCHEME, 40'-48'
COE CUSTOM PAINT SCHEME, 50'-65'
BUILDERS PLACARD, METAL
CAPACITY PLATE
LETTERING WELDED (PER LETTER)
LETTERING PAINTED (PER LETTER)
LETTERING DECAL, 8" LETTERS, 20 MAX., 10 LETTERS/PR.
LETTERING FOR COLLAR (PER LETTER), SMALL UP TO 3”

LETTERING FOR COLLAR (PER LETTER), MEDIUM 3” UP TO 7"
LETTERING FOR COLLAR (PER LETTER), LARGE 7” UP TO 10”

PAINT, TWO COLORS (UPGRADE)
SHEER OR BOOT STRIPING
STRIPE, VERTICAL SLASH (HULL SIDES)

FUEL SYSTEMS

(ALL FUEL SYSTEMS INCLUDE TANK, FILL, VENT & HOSES)

FUEL TANK, 12 GAL, PORTABLE (G) (PLASTIC)

FUEL TANK, 18 GAL, SADDLE W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 27 GAL, SADDLE W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 36 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 50 GAL, SADDLE W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 50 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 75 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 100 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 150 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (G)
FUEL TANK, 150 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (D)

09/15/08

PRICE

2,678
3,646
4,439
4,893
5,470
3,503
4,377
5,255
6,132
94

28
119
59
158
16

25

34
896
1,081
524

205
751
775
1,343
885
1,362
1,440
1,644
2,380
3,509
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

66799
66807

66808
66809
66810

60338
66595

60001-1
60002
60030

60003
60010
66962
60011
60005
60006
60007

60012
60013
60014
60015
60017
60018
60019

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION
FUEL SYSTEMS (CONTINUED)

FUEL TANK, 200 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (D)
FUEL TANK, 250 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (D)
(ALL FUEL SYSTEMS INCLUDE TANK, FILL, VENT & HOSES)
FUEL TANK, 300 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (D)
FUEL TANK, 400 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (D)
FUEL TANK, 500 GAL, INTERNAL W/ELECTRIC GAUGE (D)

FUEL CONDITIONER SYSTEM, IN-LINE, LG-X 3000, ALGAE-X
FUEL SHUT OFF, EMERGENCY, MANUAL (PER ENGINE)

GENERATORS-WATER COOLED
(Add Installation Package Below)
KOHLER 60HZ
GENERATOR SET, 5.0KW, GAS, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 7.3KW, GAS, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 10KW, GAS, 2-RECEPTACLES

NORTHERN LIGHTS 60HZ
GENERATOR SET, 5.5KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 6.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 8.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 9.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 12.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 16.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 20.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES

NORTHERN LIGHTS 50HZ
GENERATOR SET, 4.5KW, DIESEL, WATER COOLED
GENERATOR SET, 5.0KW, DIESEL, WATER COOLED
GENERATOR SET, 6.0KW, DIESEL, WATER COOLED
GENERATOR SET, 7.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 10.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 12.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 16.0KW, DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES

09/15/08

PRICE

3,744
4,246

4,831
5,061
5,406

2,170
196

10,002
11,411
13,176

10,017
10,390
12,018
13,168
15,252
17,147
19,199

10,017
10,390
12,018
13,168
15,252
17,147
19,199
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

60020
60021
60022
60023

60008-1
60009-1

60025
60026

65990
65995
66180
66171
66173
66176
66185
66187
66189

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

GENERATORS (CONTINUED)
ONAN 60 HZ
GENERATOR SET, 5.0KW,DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 9.0KW,DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 12.0KW,DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES
GENERATOR SET, 16.0KW,DIESEL, 2 RECEPTACLES

GENERATOR EIP
(WATER-COOLED)
EIP, GENERATOR, GASOLINE, WATER-COOLED

EIP, GENERATOR, DIESEL, WATER-COOLED

Includes; Battery, battery cables, battery mounting, foundation to
mount the generator, two (2) duplex receptacles two (2)
instrument panels (one (1) for pilot’s console and one (1) located
at generator) complete water cooled exhaust system including
muffler complete cooling system including thru hull pick-up and
raw water strainer, complete fuel system including stainless steel
valves and fuel / water separator (Simplex), carbon monoxide
detector & breaker panel.

GENERATOR EIP
(AIR-COOLED)
EIP, GENERATOR, GASOLINE, AIR COOLED

EIP, GENERATOR, DIESEL, AIR COOLED

Includes; Battery, battery cables, battery mounting system, two
(2) duplex receptacles, foundation to mount the generator, carbon
monoxide detector and breakers.

HULL EXTENSION
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, UTILITY (LG & ROUSTABOUT)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, COMMANDER
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, DAUNTLESS (10" WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, DAUNTLESS (12’ WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, DAUNTLESS (14’ WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, DAUNTLESS (16" WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, TRANSPORTER (8’ WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, TRANSPORTER (10" WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, TRANSPORTER (12" WIDE)

09/15/08

PRICE

8,246
9,580
11,411
13,035

6,058
6,157

1,030
936

1,349
2,219
4,063
5,288
6,164
7,318
2,717
3,840
4,386
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

66190
66191

65284
65281
66604
65050-1

65510

65515
65520
65521
65280
65282
65283
65285
65278
65279
66561
66562
66590
65572-1
65573
66603
65574

60313
60314

60345

60367

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

HULL EXTENSIONS (CONTINUED)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, TRANSPORTER (14’ WIDE)
HULL EXTENSION PER FT, TRANSPORTER (16" WIDE)

LIGHTING
CHART LIGHT
COURTESY LIGHT, COCKPIT

DIVE LIGHT ARRANGEMENT (RED/WHITE/RED) AND MAST

DOCKING LIGHTS, RECESSED (PAIR)

EMERGENCY STROBE LIGHT-360 DEGREES, DECK/ROOF

MOUNT (BLUE, RED OR AMBER LENS)
ENGINE ROOM LIGHT, 12V

FLOODLIGHT

FLOODLIGHT, 110VAC

INTERIOR LIGHT, (WHITE OR RED)

INTERIOR LIGHT, FLUORESCENT, 16W
INTERIOR LIGHT, FLUORESCENT, 30W
INTERIOR LIGHT, FLUORESCENT, 20W
INTERIOR LIGHT, FLUORESCENT, 110VAC
LED NAVIGATION LIGHT, UPGRADE
SEARCHLIGHT, ROOF MOUNT, 7", MANUAL
SEARCHLIGHT, DASH REMOTE CONTROL 12"
SEARCHLIGHT, DASH REMOTE CONTROL, 7*
SEARCHLIGHT, HAND HELD

STREAMLIGHT, VULCAN, RECHARGEABLE LANTERN
TOWING LIGHTS AND MAST

TRANSOM LIGHT, FLUSH MOUNT

NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
AIS: SIMRAD A180 W/DISPLAY SCREEN

AIS: SIMRAD FA150 REQUIRES DISPLAY SCREEN
BALL CHECK SYSTEM: FOR CALIBRATING SURVEY

EQUIPMENT. INCLUDES THRU-HULL WELL TO RECESS THE

BALL
BAROMETER, WEEMS & PLATH BLUEWATER

09/15/08

PRICE

5,504
6,399

100
87
1,361
583

531

183
106
225
93
112
118
283
307
260
543
4,982
721
369
382
1,134
100

10,457
1,267

3,835

153

30



GSA

PART
NUMBER

60370

60371

60386
60397
60317
65400
66402
66403-1
60305
60398
66406
60343

60344
66251

66411-1
65420
66420
66421
60310
60347

60395

60396

60399

66401-1
65060

60311

60312
66425-1

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS (CONTINUED)

CHART PLOTTER WITH 12-CHANNEL GPS WAAS RECEIVER, 6”
DIAGONAL LCD, RAYCHART 435. USES NAVIONICS CHART
CHART PLOTTER WITH GPS WAAS RECEIVER, NORTHSTAR
60001, 8.4” DIAGONAL LCD COLOR DISPLAY. USES NAVIONICS
CHART

CHART/VIDEO PLOTTER 7” COLOR LCD & ETHERNET HUB
CLOCK, WEEMS & PLATH BLUEWATER

CLOSE SIRCUIT TV SYSTEM W/DIGITAL RECORDER
COMPASS, 4" CARD, LIGHTED

COMPASS, 4 1/2" CARD, LIGHTED

COMPASS, FLUX GATE

DGPS, FURUNO, GP-37

DVD PLAYER

ELECTRONICS RACK (INTERIOR SHELF)

EPIRB, CAT 1

EPIRB, CAT 1, GLOBAL FIX GPS

FATHOMETER, 0-800’, LOWRANCE, X51, 4” LCD, W/TRANSOM
MOUNT TRANSDUCER & TEMP SENSOR

FATHOMETER, 0™- 999", LOWRANCE 3500, WITH THRU HULL
FOG BELL, 6" BRASS

FOG BELL, 8" BRASS

FOG HORN (PORTABLE)

FLUSH MOUNT KIT, ELECTRONICS (PER UNIT)

GPS/WAAS, FURUNO GP32 (4.5” DIAGONAL MONO LCD)
GPS/PLOTTER/FISH FINDER, FURUNO GP700FNT, W/BRONZE
THRU-HULL, THRU-HULL WELL & MINI CHART (COLOR 7” LCD
DISPLAY)

GPS/WAAS/PLOTTER/FISH FINDER, GARMIN 2206, W/BRONZE
THRU-HULL & WELL (6.4” DIAGONAL DISPLAY)
GPS/WAAS/PLOTTER/FISHFINDER, GARMIN 440S, W/BRONZE
THRU-HULL & WELL (6.4” DIAGONAL DISPLAY)

HORN, AIR 16”, TWIN TRUMPET

HORN, ELECTRIC

INFRARED SYSTEM: HURLEY SRTI-300M CAMERA & 6.8” FLAT
MONITOR

INFRARED SYSTEM: RAYTHEON CAMERA & MONITOR
LOUD HAILER, RAY430, W/HAILING HORN

09/15/08

PRICE

1,778

5,365

153
4,739
197
244
1,522
1,163
201
423
1,310

2,000

521

568
67
91
28

120

759

4,142

4,233

1,610

2,153
164

43,950

14,235
1,127
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

66423
66440-1

60372

60373

60374

60350
66248

60380
60381
60382

60383

60387
60389
60351
60352
60376
60388

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS (CONTINUED)
MAST, REMOVABLE/FOLD DOWN (SURVEY)

MAST, DELTA, LARGE HEAVY-DUTY, MULTIPLE SHELF

NAVNET, 24NM, 1824CNT, INCLUDES: 10” DIAGONAL,
SINGLE STATION MULTI-FUNCTION DISPLAY, 2.2KW 18”
DOME ANTENNA; BBWGPS GPS/WAAS RECEIVER
ANTENNA; RATE COMPENSATED HEADING SENSOR,;
CHART OVERLAY FEATURE; BBFF1 NETWORK SOUNDER,;
BRONZE THRU HULL TRANSDUCER; THRU HULL WELL
FOR TRANSDUCER; C-MAP CHART CARTRIDGE

NAVNET, 36NM, 1834CNT, INCLUDES: 10” DIAGONAL,
SINGLE STATION MULTI-FUNCTION DISPLAY; 4KW 24”
DOME ANTENNA; BBWGPS GPS/WAAS RECEIVER
ANTENNA; RATE COMPENSATED HEADING SENSOR,;
CHART OVERYLAY FEATURE; BBFF1 NETWORK
SOUNDER; BRONZE THRU HULL TRANSDUCER; THRU
HULL WELL FOR TRANSDUCER; C-MAP CHART
CARTRIDGE

NAVNET, 48NM, 1934CNT, INCLUDES: 10” DIAGONAL,
SINGLE STATION MULTI-FUNCTION DISPLAY; 4KW 42"
OPEN ARRAY ANTENNA; BBWGPS GPS/WAAS RECEIVER
ANTENNA; RATE COMPENSATED HEADING SENSOR,;
CHART OVERLAY FEATURE: BBFF1 NETWORK SOUNDER,;
BRONZE THRU HULL TRANSDUCER; THRU HULL WELL
FOR TRANSDUCER; C-MAP CHART CARTRIDGE

NAVPOD, SWIVEL BASE

PA SYSTEM-12 VOLT WITH 2 SPEAKERS

RADAR, RAYMARINE, C-SERIES, #C80, 8.4” DISPLAY, 2KW, 18”
DOME, 24NM

RADAR, RAYMARINE, C-SERIES, #C120, 10.1” DISPLAY, 4KW,
24” DOME, 48NM

RADAR, RAYMARINE WITH 125GPS/WAAS, C-SERIES, #C80, 8.4”
DISPLAY, 2KW, 18” DOME, 24NM

RADAR, RAYMARINE WITH 125 GPS/WAAS, C-SERIES, #C120,
10.1” DISPLAY, 4KW, 24” DOME, 48NM

RADAR, 24NM, 7 LCD, FURUNO 1724CNT, 2.2KW, 18” DOME
RADAR, 24NM, 10” LCD, FURUNO 1824CNT, 2.2KW, 18” DOME
RADAR, 36NM, 7” CRT, FURUNO 1731 MKIIl, 4KW, 24” DOME
RADAR, 36NM, 10” CRT, FURUNO 1832, 4KW, 24” DOME
RADAR, 36NM, 10” LCD, FURUNO 1834CNT, 4KW, 24” DOME
RADAR, 36NM, 7" LCD, FURUNO 1734CNT, 4KW, 24” DOME

09/15/08

PRICE

913
1,728

11,104

12,044

14,195

393
722

5,035
7,229
5314

7,725

5,342
6,913
4,454
5,223
7,663
6,298
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

60377
60378
60306

60356

60357
60390
60391
60359

60392
66441
60360

60393

60394
66443-1
66450

66600

66610

66601-1
66602

66606-1

66607-1
65751

66745
66744

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS (CONTINUED)

RADAR, 48NM, 10” LCD, FURUNO 1934CNT, 4KW, 42” OPEN
ARRAY

BBWGPS, 12-CHANNEL WAAS/GPS ANTENNA

RADIO, SSB, ICOM, IC-M700 W/AT - 130 ANTENNA TUNER,
ANTENNA & MOUNT
RADIO, SSB, ICOM, IC-M802, W/AT - 130 ANTENNA TUNER,
ANTENNA & MOUNT

RADIO, VHF, HANDHELD, ICOM M2A W/CHARGER
RADIO, VHF, RAYMARINE, RAY 48 W/ANTENNA
RADIO, VHF/DSC, RAYMARINE, RAY 54 W/ANTENNA

RADIO, VHF/DSC, ICOM M-504 W/ANTENNA

RADIO, VHF/DSC, ICOM M604 W/VOICE SCRAMBLER &
ANTENNA

RADIO, VHF/DSC, ICOM M604 W/ANTENNA

RADIO, VHF/DSC, ICOM M604, W/HAILER-SPEAKER, VOICE
SCRAMBLER & ANTENNA

RADIO, VHF, STANDARD, QUANTUM, W/DSC, VOICE
SCRAMBLER & ANTENNA, PLUS 30 WATT HAILER

RADIO, VHF, STANDARD MATRIX, W/DSC
ROOF MOUNTED ELECTRONICS ARCH

RUDDER ANGLE INDICATOR ST-60

SIREN/PA SYSTEM WITH 100 WATT SPEAKER (NO CONTROLS
FOR LIGHT. HAILER/SIREN ONLY)

SIREN/PA SYSTEM WITH 100 WATT SPEAKER (HAS BUILT-IN
FUNCTION CONTROL FOR USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH LIGHT
BARS)

SPEAKER, EXTERNAL
SPEAKER, INTERNAL

SPEED LOG, ST-40, RAYMARINE W/NYLON THRU-HULL SENSOR

& THRU-HULL WELL

SPEED LOG, ST-60, RAYMARINE W/NYLON THRU-HULL SENSOR

& THRU-HULL WELL
SPEEDOMETER

SAFETY EQUIPMENT
BILGE ALARM, HIGH-WATER
BILGE ALARM, HIGH-WATER/FIRE, PER VOID

09/15/08

PRICE

9,985
499
2,912

3,941

325
532
608
753

1,266
1,120
1,479
1,423

1,045
812
803

760

1,235

201
126

946

1,231
126

158
418

33



GSA

PART
NUMBER

66741
66744
66742

60255

60254

66743-1
65770
66750
60362

66751
66752

66753

66500
66525
66531
66545
66532
66534
66533
66535-1

66536
66546
66547
66548
66549

66550

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

SAFETY EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)
BILGE PUMP, ELECTRIC W/AUTO SWITCH (3500 GPH)
BILGE ALARM, HIGH-WATER/FIRE, PER VOID

BILGE PUMP, ENGINE-DRIVEN W/DECK WASHDOWN

BILGE PUMP, ENGINE DRIVEN W/DECK WASHDOWN, HARD
PIPING & FOOT STRAINERS

BILGE PUMP/FIRE PUMP, 50GPM@60PSI, ENGINE DRIVEN,
W/DECK WASHDOWN, HARD PIPING & FOOT STRAINERS. (FIRE
STATION INCLUDES 1 - %" X 50’ FIRE HOSE, NOZZLE W/BALL
VALVE SHUT-OFF, ANGLE VALVE & HOSE RACK)

BILGE PUMP, MANUAL W/HOSE & SUCTION STRAINER
BOAT HOOK, ALUMINUM
BOAT HOOK, BRASS, WOOD HANDLE

CARBON MONOXIDE SENSOR

DEWATERING PUMP, P4 150GPM @ 15PSI, 4HP HONDA GAS
ENGINE, 4-STROKE

DEWATERING PUMP, P6, 275GPM @ 1 2PSI, 6.5HP HONDA GAS
ENGINE, 4-STROKE

DEWATERING PUMP, P-100 250GPM @20PSI, 10HP YANMAR
DIESEL ENGINE, 4-CYCLE

FLARE KIT, RED LAUNCHER, PARACHUTE HANDHELD W/CASE
FIRE AXE WITH BRACKET

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 2 1/2 LB., DRY CHEM W/BRKT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 5 LB., CO2 W/BRKT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 6 LB., DRY CHEM W/BRKT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 10 LB., CO2 W/BRKT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 10 LB., DRY CHEM W/BRKT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 70 CG

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 200 CG, 20’ TO 23' MODELS (ADD
PART # 66551 WITH DIESEL ENG PKG)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 475CG2, 24’ TO 27" MODELS (ADD
PART # 66551 WITH DIESEL ENG PKG)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 700CG2, 28’ TO 30’ MODELS (ADD
PART # 66551 WITH DIESEL ENG PKG)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 900MA2, 32’ TO 36" MODELS (ADD
PART # 66551 WITH DIESEL ENG PKG)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 1100MA2, 40’ TO 44’ MODELS (ADD
PART # 66551 WITH DIESEL ENG PKG)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE-241, 1500MA2, 46’ TO 48’ MODELS (ADD
PART # 66551 WITH DIESEL ENG PKG)

09/15/08

PRICE

323

3,250
7,563

10,115

354
67
87

167

5,652
6,605

13,577

417
228

95
263
140
354
156
435

495
871
1,186
1,658
3,017

3,783



GSA

PART
NUMBER

66537
66552
66538
66553
66554

66556

66540
60363
66542
60364-1
65550
65540
65642
65644
65646
65648
65621
65622-1
65623
65632
65635
65636
65638
65640
65590
65591
66570
66580
66551

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

SAFETY (CONTINUED)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, AUTO CO2, MANUAL OVERRIDE
DISCHARGE DELAY, 25 LB., 20’ TO 30" MODELS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, AUTO CO2, MANUAL OVERRIDE
DISCHARGE DELAY 35LB, 30’ TO 32° MODELS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, AUTO CO2, MANUAL OVERRIDE
DISCHARGE DELAY, 50 LB., 32’ TO 36" MODELS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, AUTO CO2, MANUAL OVERRIDE
DISCHARGE DELAY, 75LB, 40’ TO 41’ MODELS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, AUTO CO2, MANUAL OVERRIDE
DISCHARGE DELAY, 100LB, 44’ TO 60’ MODELS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, AUTO C02, MANUAL OVERRIDE,
DISCHARGE DELAY, 200LB, 60’ TO 65’ MODELS

FIRST AID KIT, DELUXE

FIRST AID KIT, STANDARD

FLASHLIGHT, USCG APPROVED

GASOLINE FUME DETECTOR

LEVEL FLOTATION (ROUSTABOUTS)

LEVEL FLOTATION (COMMANDERS W/O CABINS)
LIFE FLOAT, 6-PERSON

LIFE FLOAT, 8-PERSON

LIFE FLOAT, 10-PERSON

LIFE FLOAT, 12-PERSON

LIFE PRESERVER (OFFSHORE - TYPE | PFD)
LIFE PRESERVER (HORSE COLLAR - TYPE Il PFD)
LIFE PRESERVER (WORK VEST - TYPE Il PFD)
LIFE RAFT, 6-MAN, SOFT VALISE, COASTAL

LIFE RAFT, 6-MAN, CANISTER, OFFSHORE

LIFE RAFT, 8-MAN, CANISTER, OFFSHORE

LIFE RAFT, 10-MAN, CANISTER, OFFSHORE

LIFE RAFT, 12 MAN, CANISTER, OFFSHORE

LIFE VEST (WORK & PATROL BOATS) TYPE |
LIFE VEST (WORK & PATROL BOATS) TYPE Il
RING BUQY, 24" W/BRKT & LIFE LINE

RING BUQY, 30" W/BRKT & LIFE LINE
SHUTDOWN, DIESEL ENG FOR FE-241 FIRE SYSTEM

09/15/08

PRICE

5,724
6,046
6,607
6,923
7,671

12,408

141
64
44

275

4,226

4,783

1,118

1,173

1,400

1,444
78
24
58

3,419

5,349

6,417

6,942

8,173
75
55

151
203
338

35



GSA

PART
NUMBER

66581
66620
66585

65291-1
65292-1
65293-1
65294-1
65286-1
65287-1
65288

65295

65296-1
65298

65289

65290

64040
64042-1

65297

65805
65860
66811
66843
66846
66125
66875
66876

66877

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

SAFETY EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)
STOKES LITTER, W/FLOTATION COLLAR
WATER LIGHT, FOR RING BUOY OR LIFE RAFT
WHEELCHAIR TIE DOWN, BRACKETS & HARNESS (ADA)

SEATING
BENCH SEAT/STORAGE BOX, 18" W/CUSHION
BENCH SEAT/STORAGE BOX, 24" W/CUSHION
BENCH SEAT/STORAGE BOX, 36" W/CUSHION
BENCH SEAT/STORAGE BOX, 54" W/CUSHION
BENCH SEAT/STORAGE BOX, 60" W/CUSHION
BENCH SEAT/STORAGE BOX, 72" W/CUSHION
BUS STYLE SEAT, 54”, WITH BACK REST AND CUSHION
SEAT, BUCKET
SEAT, SUSPENSION (UPGRADE)

SEAT, ELECTRIC/PNEUMATIC SUSPENSION (ADDITIONAL)

SEAT, ELECTRIC/PNEUMATIC SUSPENSION (UPGRADE FROM
STANDARD BUCKET)

SEAT, PILOT'S, DELUXE W/ARMS, FORE/AFT, ADJ PEDESTAL &
FOOT REST

SEATING (5' LENGTHS) (RR)

SETTEE WITH TABLE, L-SHAPED

STADIUM SEAT, 2-3 PERSON CAP, (ALUM OR MOLDED
FIBERGLASS)

STEERING
DUAL CYLINDER FOR HYDRAULIC STEERING, UPGRADE
ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (BOATS 17'-25")
ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (BOATS 26'-32')
ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (BOATS 34'-48’)
ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (BOATS 50'-65')
REMOTE CONTROL STATION
BOW THRUSTER, HYDRAULIC, PTO DRIVEN PUMP, 8” TUNNEL

BOW THRUSTER, HYDRAULIC, PTO DRIVEN PUMP, 10” TUNNEL

POWER STEERING UPGRADE, ORBITROL, SINGLE PTO PUMP
DRIVEN BY LIVE PTO

09/15/08

PRICE

2,054
209
746

394
406
496
551
646
693
951
370
833
1,007

660

681

427
2,562

746

664
803
991
1,148
1,841
4,044
18,265
21,855

16,972
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

66878

60200
60201
60202-1
60203

66002
65222
65223
66000-1
66001-1
66005-1
66007-1
66003-1
66004-1
66008-1
66026-1
64080
66247
60365

66701

66702
66703

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

STEERING (CONTINUED)

POWER STEERING UPGRADE, ORBITROL, W/AC ELECTRIC
MOTOR DRIVEN PUMP

USCG CERTIFICATION
GASOLINE, LESS THAN 49 PASSENGERS
GASOLINE, 49 - 149 PASSENGERS
DIESEL, LESS THAN 49 PASSENGERS

DIESEL, 49 - 149 PASSENGERS

NOTE: Certification costs for Excursion models only, protected
waters, to include all required life jackets, storage boxes, ring
buoy(s), bilge systems, fire systems, flares/first aid/sound
signaling, vapor detection, VHF radio, anchor, inspection and
documentation.

WEATHER PROTECTION
BIMINI TOP, TUBE FRAME, MARINE FABRIC
BOAT COVER, MARINE GRADE CANVAS, 17’ TO 21’
BOAT COVER, MARINE GRADE CANVAS, 23’ TO 27’
DECK CANOPY (20'-28' MODELS) FABRIC
DECK CANOPY (30'-40' MODELS) FABRIC
DECK CANOPY (41'-50' MODELS) FABRIC
DECK CANOPY (51'-65"' MODELS) FABRIC
CANOPY TOP (20'-26") ALUMINUM
CANOPY TOP (30'-40") ALUMINUM
CANOPY TOP (42'-50") ALUMINUM
CANOPY TOP (52'-65') ALUMINUM
CURTAIN, DROP, AFT CABIN
CURTAINS-ROLL DOWN SIDE, PER FOOT
T-TOP, ALUMINUM (CENTER CONSOLE MODELS)

MISCELLANEOUS

ANCHOR PKG., 13LB., W/150' LINE, THIMBLE, SHACKLE & 6’
CHAIN

ANCHOR PKG., 22LB., W/150' LINE, CHOCKS, THIMBLE, SHACKLE & 8’
CHAIN

ANCHOR PKG., 40LB., W/150" LINE, CHOCKS, THIMBLE, SHACKLE & 10’
CHAIN

09/15/08

PRICE

22,019

17,309
20,530
16,368
20,193

1,206
2,094
2,799
4,963
7,095
8,731
11,718
9,510
12,975
15,604
18,286
464

46
3,474

331

492
525
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

65705-1
66712
66714
66716
65220
66826-1
66587
66588-1
66589
66592

66593-1

65710
66596
66597
66598
66599
66510-1
66515-1
66516

65225

66780
66785
65270
66980-1

65840

66841

66847
66015
66016
66844

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS (CONTINUED)
ANCHOR WINDLASS, 12VDC, 1000 LB.
ANODES, SMALL (PR) 1.1# ALUMINUM
ANODES, MEDIUM (PR) 5% ALUMINUM
ANODES, LARGE (PR) 10# ALUMINUM
AQUA-TURF CARPETING (LG, ROUSTABOUTS & COMM)
CATHODIC CORROSION ALARM
CONSOLE HATCH, 7"x11" PLASTIC
CONSOLE HATCH, 10"x20" PLASTIC
CONSOLE HATCH, 14"x28" ALUMINUM
CONSOLE HATCH, 10"x20" ALUMINUM

DOCKING LINE, PRE-SPLICED, %" X 35", DBL BRAID NYLON,

BLACK
ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC JACK PLATE FOR SINGLE O/B

EXPORT PREPARATION, 17°-27" MODELS
EXPORT PREPARATION, 28’-38" MODELS
EXPORT PREPARATION, 40’-48" MODELS
EXPORT PREPARATION, 50’-65’ MODELS
FENDERS 3"x13" WITH LINE (LOOSE STORAGE)
FENDERS 10"x26" WITH LINE (LOOSE STORAGE)

FENDER STORAGE RACK (PER PAIR)

FLAG, U.S. 12” X 18” WITH INSTALLATION FITTINGS, 100FT
HANK OF 550 PARA CORD, TOWING HAWSER

FLAGSTAFF

FLOOR MATTING (PER SQ. FT.)
GLOVE COMPARTMENT

HATCH DOG, FLUSH MOUNTED (EA)

HEAT EXCHANGER COOLING SYSTEM FOR SINGLE I/0 ENGINE

OPTIONS
HEATER, ENGINE BLOCK 120V/60HZ W/ISOLATOR &
RECEPTACLE

HEAVING LINE, DATREX

HOLDING TANK, 50 GALLON
HOLDING TANK, 75 GALLON
INSPECTION HATCH, 8" ALUMINUM

09/15/08

PRICE

2,325
76

81

95
714
221
95
162
158
137

50

1,408
425
503
582
660

79
133
87

338

100

19
103
336

1,069

576

110
682
935
201
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

66845-1
65870
65871
65872
65873
66861-1
66862-1
66863-1
66864-1
66865
66866
66815
66816
66817
66818
66820
65960
67206

80058

80053

80010
80045

80085

80011-1
80012-1

69512

65913
80054

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS (CONTINUED)
INSPECTION HATCH, 8" PLASTIC
MOORING KIT (FENDERS, ROPES & HOLDERS) 10"x26", 4 EA
MOORING LINE, ¥2” X 25’
MOORING LINE, 5/8” X 35’
MOORING LINE, 1” X 50’
SHIPPING/STORAGE CRADLE, 20'-28'
SHIPPING/STORAGE CRADLE, 30'-38'
SHIPPING/STORAGE CRADLE, 40'-48' (STEEL
SHIPPING/STORAGE CRADLE, 50'-60" (STEEL
STRAINER, DUPLEX, RAW WATER (2” INLET)
STRAINER, DUPLEX, RAW WATER (3” INLET)
WATER TANK, 25 GAL, POLYETHYLENE
WATER TANK, 35 GAL, POLYETHYLENE
WATER TANK, 50 GAL, POLYETHYLENE
WATER TANK, 80 GAL, POLYETHYLENE
WATER TANK, 100 GAL, POLYETHYLENE
WINDSHIELD GRAB RAIL (ROUSTABOUTS & V's)
WINCH, ELECTRIC, UPGRADE FOR TRAILERS

STEEL
STEEL

—_ o~ o~ o~

)
)
)
)

MILITARY UPGRADES

AC/HEATER , 24,000 BTU ENGINE DRIVEN HAMMOND/ARTIC
WOLF
AC/HEATER, 31,000 BTU EINGINE DRIVEN HAMMOND/ARTIC
WOLF

AIRPAX/APGN BREAKER UPGRADE, DOUBLE POLE

AIRPAX BREAKER UPGRADE, DOUBLE POLE, IUGN TYPE

ALTERNATOR, MARINIZED, IGNITION PROTECTED, 24VDC,
UNGROUNDED (PER ENGINE)

AMMO STORAGE/FOUNDATIONS (7.62), PER CANISTER

AMMO STORAGE/FOUNDATIONS (50 CAL.), PER CANISTER

ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT SEA-SPEED DTM SILICON
BASED, BELOW WATERLINE (34’-36" X 12’ WIDE)
ANTI-FOULING BOTTOM PAINT SEA-SPEED DTM SILICON
BASED, BELOW WATERLINE (60’-65" X 16” WIDE)

AUX FRESH WATER FLUSH CONNECTION (PER ENGINE)

09/15/08

PRICE

101
543

63

103
201
6,864
9,446
12,977
15,811
1,287
1,277
386
400
464
608
703
460
1,019

9,362

11,378

2,018
3,482

1,960

202
220

6,175

11,149
229

39
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PART
NUMBER

80075

80081

80013-1
80014
80015
80134

80080
80082

65911
80016

80088

80065
80066

66404

80048
80017-1
66131
80133
80052

80018-1

80094

80019
80057

80135

80061
66836

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

MILITARY UPGRADES (CONTINUED)

BALLISTIC POLYETHYLENE HULL PROTECTION (PER SF) UL-752
(N1J0108.01) LEVEL Ill + (PROTECTS AGAINST AK47, 7.62X39 SC,
M1943 MSC @2450FT/SEC)

BALLISTIC WINDOWS LEVEL 5 (UL752) PROTECTS AGAINST
7.62MMX51MM AND M80 (COPIER JACKET) @2982FT/SEC (PER
WINDOW)

BATTERY UPGRADE, OPTIMA D34, PER BATTERY
BILGE PUMP SWITCH, ULTRA SAFETY
BILGE PUMP, 1000 GPH PORT/MANUAL/AMAZON DIAPHRAGM

BOAT STORAGE COVER, REUSABLE, 30-38 FEET

CABIN MODIFICATION (CANT ALL WINDOWS OUTBOARD TO
REDUCE GLARE, MOD CONSOLE)

CAMOCLAD PERFORATED WINDOW FILM. THE FILM HAS 50%
VIEW-THROUGH (PER WINDOW)

CAMOUFLAGE PAINT SCHEME 4-COLOR, LUSTERLESS ALKYD
ENAMEL FLAT PAINT SCHEME ABOVE WATERLINE

CERTIFICATION ON SLINGS & LIFTING EYES

CHARGING SYSTEM UPGRADE, INDEPENDENT
CHARGING/ISOLATED ALTERNATORS/PARALLEL BTY
BANKS/IN-LINE NOISE FILTERS

CHOCKFAST ENGINE MOUNTS (TWIN ENGINE)

CHOCKFAST ENGINE MOUNTS (SINGLE ENGINE)

COMPASS, RITCHIE SS-5000 WITH DIMMABLE INTERNAL LIGHT
MODULE

CONVERTER 24/12, 60A, ISOLATED GROUND

COTS MANUALS, (ADDITIONAL)

D-RING RECESSED DECK TIE DOWNS

DEWATERING INTERFACE TO ENGINE RAW WATER SUPPLY

DIGITAL GAUGE PACKAGE FOR CUMMINS ENGINE

DUAL BATTERY & DUAL BATTERY BANK, W/CONDITION
MONITOR, 12V (SERIES 27)

DUAL MODE (NORMAL WHITE AND NVIS GREEN *“A”) DOME
LIGHTS IN P.H. AND E.R. (PER LIGHT)

DUAL STATION SEARCHLIGHT CONTROLS

EATON SWITCHES (UPGRADE)

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION, (MS3102E20-8S CONNECTOR),
WEAPON STATIONS (4 EA), W/AIRPAX 80A BREAKER

ELECTRIC ENGINE & MG OIL CHANGE SYSTEM (FLOCYS)
ELEPHANT TRUNK DECK DRAIN (PER TRUNK)

09/15/08

PRICE

820

4,999

157
244
329
7,575

1,923
153

4,683
549

1,480

1,358
709

666

2,297
941
142
189

1,268

883

1,780

361
268

1,827

2,863
260
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PART
NUMBER

80020
80021
80022

80083

80087
80023
66555

60500

80024
80025

80132
80026
80027

80070

80130

60315

60316

80028
65512
66746
66747

80092

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

MILITARY UPGRADES (CONTINUED)
ENGINE ALTERNATOR ISOLATION, UPGRADE
ENGINE BREAK-IN, 10 HOUR, (O/B)

ENGINE COOLANT PRE-HEATER, 115V

ENGINE UPGRADE, FUEL COMPATIBILITY TO BURN JP5 & JP8
FUELS (PER ENGINE)

EXHAUST MODIFICATIONS TO EXHAUST UNDER WATER & LOW
BACK PRESSURE MUFFLERS (PER ENGINE) UP TO 450HP
ENGINES

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, FE241, (GEN COMPARTMENT ONLY)

FIRE EXTINGUISHER, PORT, FOR MACHINERY SPACE, MARINE
EAST FIRE PORT #6800 (OR EQUAL)

FORCED ENGINE ROOM VENTILATION WITH IGNITION
PROTECTED BLOWERS

FUEL TANK ACCESS & SOUNDING ROD

HEATER/DEFROSTER, 3,900 BTU, ELECTRIC

HOSE ASSEMBLIES/FLEXIBLE, W/SAE J1492 HOSE/SAE J516
FITTINGS

IEEE-45 ELECTRIC CABLE, UPGRADE/WIRE LABELING (I/B
MODELS)

IEEE-45 ELECTRIC CABLE, UPGRADE/WIRE LABELING (O/B
MODELS)

IEEE-45 ELECTRICAL CABLE, UPGRADE, INCLUDES; WIRE
LABELING/TAG IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM (I/B) UP TO 65’
INSTALL GOVERNMENT FURNISHED MASTER CONTROL
STATION, RADIO INTERFACE TERMINALS AND FULL FUNCTION
CREW STATION

INTEGRATED ELECTRONIC NAV PACKAGE SINGLE DISLPALY
SYSTEM, FURUNO 1844CNT, 10.4” LCD, 24”/4KW RAYDOME
ANTENNA, C-MAP NT CHART CARTOGRAPHY; FURUNO ETR-
6/10N NETWORK SOUNDER W/BRONZE THRU HULL
TRANSDUCER: FURUNO GP-130B GPS RECEIVER ANTEANNA
INTEGRATED ELECTRONIC NAV PACKAGE SINGLE DISPLAY
SYSTEM, FURUNO 1944CNT, 10.4” LCD, WITH ARP-11 ARP
PLOTTER AND C-MAP NT CHART CARTOGRAPHY; FURUNO
ETR-610N NETWORK SOUNDER WITH TRANSDUCER TO SUIT;
FURUNO GP-310B GPS RECEIVER ANTENNA

INVERTER, 24 VDC-120 VAC, 2500 WATT, W/BTY COND MONITOR
IR HEADLIGHTS (PER LIGHT ASSEMBLY)
ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 15KVA, 60HZ

ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 25KVA, 60HZ

KORRY FILTER MATERIAL ON RADAR/CHART PLOTTER
SCREEN, FULL COLOR LCD OVERLAY FILTER

09/15/08

PRICE

47
557
464

627

4,704
332
71

4,967

103
668

1,444
2,686
2,261

4,678

1,520

11,349

18,024

5,041
1,308
3,198
5,315

1,380
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GSA

PART
NUMBER

80056
80071
80072
80073

80030

80031

80035
80032
80033
65939
80034-1
80067

80046

80036-1
60401
80049
80062
80064
80037

66405

80038
80047
80091
80060
66766
77000

80115

80039-1
80040-1

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

MILITARY UPGRADES (CONTINUED)
LABEL SET, METAL ENGRAVED, (34-46")
LABEL SET, METAL ENGRAVED (UP TO 32))
LABEL SET, METAL ENGRAVED (48'-55')

LABEL SET, METAL ENGRAVED (57°-65)

LIFTING SLINGS, NYLON (3 LEG) (17’ TO 27" MODELS) (W/O
SPREADER)
LIFTING SLINGS, NYLON (3 LEG) (28’ TO 34’ MODELS) (W/O
SPREADER)

LIFTING SLINGS, NYLON (4 LEG) (57° TO 60° MODELS)
LIGHT BAR, WHELEN EDGE, 48”

LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEM

LIFE LINE ON COLLAR WITH D-RINGS

LOCKER, WEAPON STORAGE, 60” DRAWER

LONG WEAPONS STOWAGE FOR 4 WEAPONS

LVIS COMMUNICATION SYSTEM, GENTEX/HARRIS, 6 STATION
(UPGRADED MARINIZED)

MANUAL ENGINE & MG OIL CHANGE SYSTEM (FLOCS)
MANUAL FUEL PRIMING PUMP (PER PUMP)

MANUAL TRIM INDICATING SYSTEM

MAST COVER AND MAST STAND-OFF BRACKET

METALASTIK CUSHYFLOAT RESILIENT MOUNTS (PER ENGINE)

MOUNT, SWIVEL BASE, ELECTRONICS (NAVPOD)

NAVIGATION LIGHTS, 24VDC LED OGM LX2 SERIES,
WATERPROOF

NEMA 4X ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES (DAUNT/TRANS SERIES)
NEMA 4X ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES (UT/CMDR SERIES)
NVIS FILTER FOR ALARMS/INDICATORS

OUTDRIVE TRIM LIMIT SWITCH FOR TRAILERING POSITION
OUTLETS, 24VDC (AMPHENOL)

PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL SERVICES (PER UNIT)

PROVIDE WEIGHT, SPACE AND POWER RESERVATION FOR A
DEFENSE ADVANCED GPS RECEIVER (DAGR) INCLUDING
MOUNT (ROCKWELL COLLINS P/N 987-5006-001), DAGR TO PC
INTERFACE CABLE

PUMP, FUEL STRIPPING, MANUAL
PUMP, MANUAL FOOT, FOR COLLAR

09/15/08

PRICE

2,731
1,790
3,515
4,456

2,014

2,414

9,092
1,399
620
643
1,254
1,366

47,237

715
369
1,079
369
911
299

784

291
189
3,059
3,897
139
1,568

1,341

518
107

42
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PART
NUMBER

80124

60400
80121
80120
80122
80089

80041
66833

66830

66831

66832
80050-1

80100

80101

80102

80103

80104
80105

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

MILITARY UPGRADES (CONTINUED)
PURCHASE AND INSTALL DAGR MOUNT, DAGR TO PC
INTERFACE CABLE AND POWER CABLE REFERENCED ABOVE
IN LINE 421. PROVIDE AND INSTALL ALL OTHER
COMPONENTS/HARDWARE NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THE
SYSTEM AND SUPPORT THE OPERATION OF THE DAGR. A
DAGR GPS UNIT WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE GOVERNMENT
FOR TESTING.

RACOR UPGRADE, TO INCLUDE DRAIN VALVE, DISCHARGE
VACUUM GAUGE/INDICATOR AND HIGH LEVEL ALARM.
RADIO SYSTEM, ANC/PRC-117F MOUNT, AMPLIFIER, BIAS-T,
AND POWER SUPPLY

RADIO SYSTEM, PRC-152 MOUNTS/AMPLIFIER CABLES,
CONNECTORS AND HDWE

RADIO SYSTEM, AN/PRC150 MOUNTS, COUPLER, POWER
SUPPLY W/CABLES AND COMPONENTS

RECEPTACLE, 24VDC NATO ON/OFF SWITCH CO-LOCATED
WITH RECEPTACLE AND POWERED FROM SWITCHED SIDE OF
STARTING BATTERY BANK.

RECESSED GUN TUB, SELF-BAILING W/DOOR & STORAGE

SEAT/BOLSTER, FOR FLOOR/DECK SLIDE, 10” FORE & AFT
ADJUSTMENT

SEAT, SHOCK MITIGATING , OFFSHORE PATROL STYLE
WITHOUT ARMREST (FOOTREST & SEAT BELT INCLUDED)
SEAT, SHOCK MITIGATING, OFFSHORE PATROL STYLE
W/ARMREST & HAND GRIP (FOOTREST & SEAT BELT
INCLUDED)

SEAT/DROP DOWN BOLSTER , SHOCK MITIGATING, SPECIAL
OPS/COMBAT STYLE

SKYDEX FLOOR MATTING, 1.25”, PER SQ. FT.

SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR MOTOROLA XTL5000 DIGITAL
RADIO SYSTEM, W/SILENCE SWITCH, ANTENNA, CABLES,
CONNECTORS AND WIREWAYS

SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR AN/VRC-110 SYSTEM,
W/ANTENNA, CABLES, CONNECTORS AND WIREWAYS
SPACE/ WEIGHT/POWER FOR HARRIS AN/PRC-117F RADIO
SYSTEM INCLUDING RMT-2 MOUNT
SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR AN/PRC-117, W/RMT-2 MOUNT,
SATCOM AMPLIFIER, POWER SUPPLY, SATCOM ANTENNA, UHF
ANTENNA, BELDEN CABLES, RG-223 ANTENNA CABLE AND
WIREWAYS

SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR EO IMAGING SYSTEM
SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR AN/VIC-3 INTERCOM SYSTEM

09/15/08

PRICE

3,783

503
33,492
35,206
34,657

928

4,815
4,697

7,332

8,392

14,427
104

1911

3,390

21,346

3,399

1,890
1,106
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PART
NUMBER

80106

80108

80136

66565
80042
80059
80055

80084
80043-1
80086

65511

80093
80051

80125

80074
80063
80131

80090

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION
MILITARY UPGRADES (CONTINUED)

SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR COMPUTER WORK STATION (FOR

PANASONIC TOUGHBOOK) W/DOCKING STATION, SHOCK

MOUNTS, L-BAND ANTENNA, POWER ADAPTOR CABLE, POWER

PANEL AND DATA CABLE
SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR ROSAM, TO INCLUDE
CABLEWAYS, FOUNDATIONS AND DRAINAGE

SPACE/WEIGHT/POWER FOR M6 LAUNCHERS W/CONNECTORS,

SHIELDED BACKSHELLS AND LOW-SMOKE CABLING
SPOTLIGHT, HAND-HELD, W/FILTER, IR CAPABLE

SS HARDWARE, UPGRADE
SS MESH HOSE UPGRADE (PER OUTDRIVE)

SS STEERING TUBING AND FITTINGS

STARTER, MARINIZED, IGNITION PROTECTED, 24VDC,
UNGROUNDED (PER ENGINE)

STOWAGE RACK FOR SONOBUOYS (8)

STRAINER, CONTINUOUSLY SELF-CLEANING, RAW WATER
(PER STRAINER)

STROBE, INFRARED AND POWER SUPPLY, HONEYWELL 50-

0305-1/HONEYWELL 70-0112-1
SWITCH, BLACKOUT/INDEPENDENT SYSTEM

TIE DOWNS ON TRAILER

TONE GENERATOR, BOGEN TG4C, WITH INTEGRATION
COMPONENTS

UID TAG (PER TAG)
UPGRADE ENGINE BEDS

VACUUM GAUGES, MECHANICAL WITH VENT VALVE

VDO SERIES 300-OR 150-GAUGES CAPABLE OF NVIS LED
BACKLIGHTING

09/15/08

PRICE

9,334

3,230

5,305

624
198
188
1,229

8,100
587
2,145

7,333

859
392

1,588

110
7,959
706

1,118



GSA

08600
08601
08612
08613
08614
08615
08616
08617
08602
08603
08604
08605
08606
08607
08608
08609
08610
08611
08650
08651
08652
08653

08113
08115
08116
08117
08118
08119
08120
08132
08133
08134
08135

ENGINE OPTIONS

OUTBOARD ENGINE (GASOLINE)

2-STROKE

EVINRUDE
OUTBOARD, 75HP, 20” SHAFT, E-TEC

OUTBOARD, 90HP, 20” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 20” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25”SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30”SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30”SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25”SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25”SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30”SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30”SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 25” SHAFT, E-TEC, CR
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 30” SHAFT, E-TEC
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 30” SHAFT, E-TEC, CR

MERCURY
OUTBOARD, 75HP, 20” SHAFT/OPTI/SW

OUTBOARD, 90HP, 20" SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 90HP, 25" SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 20" SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 25" SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 135HP, 25" SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 135HP, 25" SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25" SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR

09/15/08

7,679

8,229

9,132

9,257
13,058
12,725
14,389
14,044
15,229
15,596
16,723
17,090
16,989
17,352
18,264
18,638
18,531
18,904
19,517
20,109
19,802
20,392

6,628
7,048
7,076
7,359
7,382
9,917
10,211
10,714
11,031
11,970
12,289
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08138
08139
08140
08141
08144
08145
08146
08147
08148
08149
08150
08151
08675
08676
08677
08678

08161
08163
08164
08165
08167
08685
08686
08687
08688

08181
08182
08183
08171
08172
08184
08185
08186

ENGINE OPTIONS
MERCURY (CONTINUED)
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW

OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25" SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/DTS
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/DTS, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30” SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30” SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/DTS
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/DTS, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30” SHAFT ,OPTI/DTS
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30” SHAFT, OPTI/DTS, CR
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25” SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30” SHAFT, OPTI/SW
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30” SHAFT, OPTI/SW, CR

YAMAHA

OUTBOARD, 50HP, 20” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 70HP, 20" SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 90HP, 20" SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 20" SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25" SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 30” SHAFT, CR

YAMAHA VMAX HPDI 2-STROKE
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 20” SHAFT, V-6, DIRECT INJ, 2.6L
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 20” SHAFT, V-6, DIRECT INJ, 2.6L
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 20” SHAFT, V-6, DIRECT INJ, 3.3L
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25" SHAFT, HPDI
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25" SHAFT, HPDI, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 20” SHAFT, V-6, DIRECT INJ, 3.3L
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 20” SHAFT, V-6, DIRECT INJ, 3.3L
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 20” SHAFT, V-6, DIRECT INJ, 3.3L

09/15/08

12,759
13,089
13,288
13,586
13,689
14,002
13,955
14,244
14,197
14,495
14,443
14,724
16,189
16,340
16,589
16,741

4,751
6,320
6,823
8,742
10,241
23,301
23,681
23,960
24,337

13,391
14,201
15,804
14,483
15,076
17,078
18,176
19,344
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GSA

08200
08201
08202
08203
08204
08205
08206
08207
08635
08636
08637
08638
08210
08211
08214
08215
08216
08217

08240
08241
08242
08243
08244
08245
08246
08247

08634
08641
08642
08643
08639
08640

ENGINE OPTIONS

OUTBOARD, 40HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 50HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 50HP, 25"
OUTBOARD, 75HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 90HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 90HP, 25"

OUTBOARD, 115HP, 20'
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 25'

HONDA

4-STROKE
SHAFT

SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
" SHAFT
" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 135HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 135HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT, CR

OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25"
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25"
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25"
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25"
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30"
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30"

MERCURY 4-STROKE

OUTBOARD, 40HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 50HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 60HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 75HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 90HP, 20"
OUTBOARD, 90HP, 25"

OUTBOARD, 115HP, 20'
OUTBOARD, 115HP, 25'

SHAFT
SHAFT, CR
SHAFT
SHAFT, CR
SHAFT
SHAFT, CR

SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT, SW
SHAFT, SW
' SHAFT, SW
' SHAFT, SW

MERCURY VERADO

OUTBOARD, 135HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 135HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 175HP, 25” SHAFT, CR

09/15/08

5,201
5,815
5,995
8,072
8,602
8,714
9,625
9,756
11,058
11,413
12,276
12,626
15,852
16,359
16,949
17,451
17,197
17,706

5172
5,756
6,117
7,421
7,802
7,836
8,689
8,849

12,726
13,103
12,870
13,225
14,401
14,756
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08620
08621
08622
08623
08624
08625
08626
08627
08628
08629
08630
08631
08632
08633
08660
08661
08662
08663

08260
08261
08262
08285
08263
08264
08265
08266
08267
08268
08269
08270
08271
08272
08273
08276

ENGINE OPTIONS
MERCURY VERADO (CONTINUED)
OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 225HP, 30” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25”SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 275HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 275HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 275HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 275HP, 30” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 25” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 300HP, 30” SHAFT, CR

YAMAHA

4-STROKE
OUTBOARD, 40HP, 20" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 50HP, 20" SHAFT, F50TLR, MID-RANGE
OUTBOARD, 50HP, 20” SHAFT , T50TLR, HIGH THRUST
OUTBOARD, 60HP, 20” SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 75HP, 20" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 90HP, 20" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 115HP, 20" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 115HP, 25" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 115HP, 25" SHAFT, CR

OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 150HP, 25" SHAFT, CR

OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 200HP, 25" SHAFT, CR

OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25" SHAFT

OUTBOARD, 225HP, 25" SHAFT, CR

OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25” SHAFT

09/15/08

15,995
16,322
16,445
16,773
16,718
17,021
17,630
17,957
17,907
18,210
18,883
19,211
19,161
19,467
19,715
20,112
19,864
20,260

5,765
6,474
6,646
6,979
8,069
8,643
9,715
9,784
10,230
12,891
13,394
17,298
17,871
18,729
19,331
19,142
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GSA

08277
08278
08279
08670
08671
08672
08673

08280

08290

08298
08305
08299
08300
08301
08302
08303
08304

08293
08295
08296
08297

08322
08323
08324

ENGINE OPTIONS
YAMAHA (CONTINUED)

4-STROKE
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 25” SHAFT, CR

OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 250HP, 30” SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 350HP, 25” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 350HP, 25: SHAFT, CR
OUTBOARD, 350HP, 30” SHAFT
OUTBOARD, 350HP, 30” SHAFT, CR

YAMAHA, JETS, 4-STROKE

OUTBOARD, 80 HP, 25" SHAFT

STERN DRIVE (GASOLINE)

MERCRUISER
/0, 190 HP, 4.3L, BRAVO 2

STERN DRIVE (DIESEL)

MERCRUISER
/0, 130HP, QSD2.0-130s, ALPHA-1, 4-CYL

/0, 150HP, QSD2.0-150s, ALPHA-1, 4-CYL
/0, 170HP, QSD2.8-170s, BRAVO-2, 4-CYL
/0, 210HP, QSD2.8-210s, BRAVO-2, 4-CYL
/0, 230HP, QSD2.8-230s, BRAVO-2, 4-CYL
/0, 270HP, QSD4.2-270s, BRAVO-2, 6-CYL
/0, 320HP, QSD4.2-320s, BRAVO-2, 6-CYL
/0, 230HP, QSB5.9ES-230, BRAVO-2, 6-CYL

FUEL INJECTION
/0, 260HP, 5.0 SEACORE, BRAVO 2

/0, 300HP, 350 MAG, MPI, HORIZON, BRAVO 2
/0, 375HP, 496 MAG, BRAVO 2
/0, 425HP, 496 MAG HO, BRAVO 2

STERN DRIVE (DIESEL)

VOLVO
/0, 225HP, D4-225A/DP

/0, 280HP, D6280A/DP
/0, 310HP, D6-310A, DP

09/15/08

19,811
19,525
20,195
24,036
24,694
24,413
25,071

10,876

12,681

21,783
23,483
29,310
30,895
32,729
37,191
41,842
42,909

20,401
22,081
30,146
35,334

36,704
40,523
42,382
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GSA

08342
08340
08343
08341

08410
08409
08412
08413
08414
08427
08422
08418
08419
08359
08361
08362
08363

08430
08431
08436
08432
08433
08445
08446
08437
08438
08434
08435
08380
08381
08382

ENGINE OPTIONS

INBOARD (GASOLINE)
MERCRUISER FUEL INJECTED

I/B, 300HP, 5.7 HORIZON, W/GEAR

I/B, 320HP, 6.2 MPI HORIZON, W/GEAR
I/B, 370HP, 8.1 HORIZON, W/GEAR

I/B, 420HP, 8.1 S HO HORIZON, W/GEAR

INBOARD (DIESEL)

CATERPILLAR
I/B, 460HP, C-7 (E-RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 510HP, C-9 (D RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 385HP, C-12 (B-RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 435HP, C-12 (C-RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 660HP, C-12 (E-RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 680HP, C-18, (B RATING), W/GEAR

B, 705HP, C-12 (E RATING), W/GEAR

B, 714HP, C-18 (C-RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 875HP, C-18 (C-RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 1000HP, C-18 (E-RATING), W/GEAR

B, C-32, 1300HP, (B-RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, C-32, 1450HP, (C-RATING), W/GEAR

B, C-32, 1600HP, (D-RATING), W/GEAR
CUMMINS

IIB, 230HP, QSB5.9 (HD RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 305HP, QSB5.9 (MCD RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 330HP, QSL9 (HD RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 355HP, QSB5.9 (INT RATING), W/GEAR

IIB ,380HP, QSB5.9 (HO RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 425HP, QSB5.9 (HO RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 480HP, QSB5.9 (HO RATING), WI/GEAR

IIB, 405HP, QSL9 (MCD RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 450HP, QSM11 (MCD RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 490HP, QSC8.3 (INT RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 540HP, QSC8.3 (HO RATING), W/GEAR

/B, 610HP, QSM11 (INT RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 670HP, QSM11 (HO RATING), W/GEAR

IIB, 715HP, QSM11 (HO RATING), W/GEAR

09/15/08

18,471
19,902
24,371
25,919

79,236

89,545
110,790
125,223
123,150
186,535
122,323
192,029
182,520
187,608
305,858
315,642
324,029

40,097
42,959
61,900
47,157
47,979
53,688
62,230
67,067
74,097
64,888
68,262
87,009
89,212
93,600
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GSA

08385
08386
08387
08388

08395
08396
08391
08397
08392
08393
08394

08450
08452
08457
08451
08453
08454
08455
08456

08560
08561
08562
08564

08563

08570
08571
08572

ENGINE OPTIONS
DETROIT/MTU-DDEC
I/B, 600HP, SERIES 60 (MCD RATING), W/GEAR

I/B, 740HP, SERIES 60 (INT RATING), W/IGEAR
I/B, 825HP, SERIES 60 (HO RATING), W/GEAR
/B, 1635HP, 12V-2000 (HO RATING), W/GEAR

JOHN DEERE
I/B, 201HP, 6068 TFM75-M3 (INT RATING), W/GEAR

B, 267HP, 6068SFM50-M4 (PC RATING), W/GEAR
B, 300HP, 6068SFM50-M5 (PC RATING), W/GEAR
B, 375HP, 6081AFM75-M4 (PC RATING), W/GEAR
/B, 400HP, 608SFM75-M5, W/GEAR

/B, 525HP, 6125AFM75-M4, WIGEAR

B, 610HP, 6125SFM75-M4, W/GEAR

INBOARD (DIESEL)

VOLVO
I/B, 180HP, D4-180-1, W/HS45 GEAR

1B, 225HP, D4-225-1, W/IHS63 GEAR

/B, 280HP, D6-280-1, W/HS63 GEAR

I/B, 310HP, D6-310-1 (MD RATING), W/HS80 GEAR
I/B, 400HP, D12-MH (CONT RATING), W/GEAR
I/B, 450HP, D12-MH (CONT RATING), W/GEAR
I/B, 550HP, D12-MH (MD RATING), W/GEAR

I/B, 650HP, D12-MH (LD RATING), W/GEAR

—_

KONRAD
STERN DRIVE UNIT, 520

STERN DRIVE UNIT, 540
POWER STEERING UPGRADE FOR #520 KONRAD OUTDRIVE

POWER STEERING UPGRADE FOR #520 KONRAD OUTDRIVE,
ELECTRO HYD (12V)

INTEGRAL OIL CHANGE KIT UPGRADE(ELIMINATES NEED TO PULL
VESSEL FROM WATER TO CHANGE OIL IN KONRAD DRIVE)

WATER JET PUMPS

HAMILTON
JET PUMP, HAMILTON 213

JET PUMP, HAMILTON 241
JET PUMP, HAMILTON 274

09/15/08

120,321
125,144
129,347
496,102

35,929
40,728
43,561
54,803
61,745
77,332
103,809

23,040
26,424
45,968
35,079
63,426
64,443
66,316
75,600

14,677
15,249
6,033
6,985

1,187

15,029
21,154
25,241
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08573
08574
08575
08576
08577

15700
15701

15702
15703
15715
15716

15720
15721

15725

15726

15727

ENGINE OPTIONS 09/15/08

WATER JET PUMPS
HAMILTON (CONTINUED)
JET PUMP, HAMILTON 292 38,867
JET PUMP, HAMILTON 322 54,472
JET PUMP, HAMILTON 364 77,365
JET PUMP, HAMILTON 403 126,881
JET PUMP, HAMILTON HM521 148,408

ENGINE INSTALLATION PACKAGES

OUTBOARD MOTORS
EIP, SINGLE OUTBOARD 4,495
EIP, TWIN OUTBOARD 6,920
EIP, TRIPLE OUTBOARD 10,567
STAINLESS PROPELLER UPGRADE 418
EIP, SINGLE OUTBOARD, VERADO W/DTS 1,420
EIP, TWIN OUTBOARD, VERADO W/DTS 10,155

OUTBOARD MOTORS INSTALLATION:

Installation includes 12V battery with box, cables and disconnect switch, fuel
hoses, filters and valves, wiring harness, propeller, control(s) and cables,
connector kit, tachometer, voltmeter, hourmeter or multi-view screen, test
fuel and complete on water trials.

STERN DRIVE (GASOLINE)
EIP, SINGLE, ELEC, GAS STERN DRIVE 6,640

EIP, TWIN, ELEC, GAS STERN DRIVE 17,731
STERN DRIVE (GASOLINE) INSTALLATION:

Installation includes freshwater cooling, 12V battery with

box, cables and disconnect switch, engine room blower, fuel

hoses, filter(s) and valves, wiring harness, propeller,

control(s) and cables, fuel gauge, tachometer, voltmeter,

hourmeter, engine alarm, test fuel and complete on water trials.

STERN DRIVE (DIESEL)

EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, ELEC, STERN DRIVE 13,776
(EXHAUST & COOL THRU OUTDRIVE)
EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, ELEC, STERN DRIVE 19,030
(EXHAUST & COOL THRU OUTDRIVE)
EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, ELEC, W/KONRAD 32,027

(INCLUDES EXHAUST & COOLING SYSTEM)
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GSA

15728

15729
15730

15806
15807
15808
15809
15810
15811
15824
15825

ENGINE OPTIONS
STERN DRIVE (DIESEL)
(CONTINUED)

EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, ELEC, W/KONRAD

(INCLUDES EXHAUST & COOLING SYSTEM)

STERN DRIVE (DIESEL) INSTALLATION:

Installation includes freshwater cooling, 12V battery with
box, cables and disconnect switch, fuel hoses, filters and

valves, wiring harness, propeller, control(s) and cables, fuel
gauge, tachometer, voltmeter, hourmeter, trim gauge, engine

alarm, test fuel and complete on water trials.

INBOARD (GASOLINE)
EIP, SINGLE, ELEC, GASOLINE, TO 500HP
EIP, TWIN, ELEC, GASOLINE, TO 500HP
INBOARD (DIESEL) INSTALLATION:
Installation includes 12V battery with box, cables and
disconnect switch, fuel piping with filter(s) and valves,
water cooled exhaust, electrical wiring and plumbing,
propeller, control(s) and cables, flange, stainless steel
prop shaft and rudder, fuel gauge, tachometer, voltmeter,

hourmeter, oil pressure, water temperature, engine alarm,

test fuel and complete on water trials.

INBOARD (DIESEL) ELECTRONIC
EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, TO 350HP
EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, 400HP-550HP
EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, 600HP-900HP
EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, TO 375HP
EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, 400HP-550HP
EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, 600HP-900HP
EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, 1000HP-1800HP
EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, 1000HP-1800HP
INBOARD (DIESEL) INSTALLATION:
Installation includes 12V battery with box, cables and
disconnect switch, fuel piping with filter(s) and valves,
water cooled exhaust, electrical wiring and plumbing,
propeller, control(s) and cables, flange, stainless steel
prop shaft and rudder, fuel gauge, voltmeter, hourmeter,
oil pressure, water temperature, engine alarm, test fuel
and complete on water trials.

09/15/08

54,596

39,706
68,013

49,428
51,964
56,944
86,695
92,762
102,536
65,337
111,389
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GSA ENGINE OPTIONS 09/15/08
JET DRIVE (DIESEL) ELECTRONIC

15818 EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, TO 375HP 40,612
15819 EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, 400HP-550HP 41,990
15820 EIP, SINGLE, DIESEL, 600HP-900HP 44,937
15821 EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, TO 350HP 74,350
15822 EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, 400HP-550HP 77,043
15823 EIP, TWIN, DIESEL, 600HP-900HP 82,987

JET DRIVE (DIESEL) INSTALLATION:

Installation includes 12V battery with box, cables and
disconnect switch, fuel piping with filter(s) and valves,
universal joint, water cooled exhaust, electrical wiring and
plumbing, control(s) and cables, fuel gauge, tachometer,
voltmeter, hourmeter, oil pressure, water temperature,
engine alarm, test fuel and complete on water trials.



GSA

67045
67050
67055
67060
67065
67070
67080
67075
67082
67085
67090
67095
67096
67097
67098
67100

67115
67120

67130
67135

67145
67150

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

TRAILERS (ALUMINUM)
SINGLE AXLE, 17*- 20", 2,900 LB. CAPACITY, 14” TIRES

TWIN AXLE, 17'- 20", 3,300 LB. CAPACITY, 13” TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 19'- 24", 4,200 LB. CAPACITY, 13” TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 18'- 22", 5,300 LB. CAPACITY, 14” TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 20'-24', 6,000 LB. CAPACITY, 14” TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 20'-26', 8,000 LB. CAPACITY, 15” TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 26'- 28', 10,000 LB. CAPACITY, 16” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 26'- 28", 9,000 LB. CAPACITY, 14” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 26'- 28, 13,200 LB. CAPACITY, 15” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 28'- 30", 15,000 LB. CAPACITY, 16” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 30'- 34", 18,000 LB. CAPACITY, 16” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 34’- 36", 24,000 LB. CAPACITY, 17.5” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 34-36’, 26,000 LB. CAPACITY, 17.5” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 36°-38’, 26,000 LB. CAPACITY, 17.5” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 36'-38, 28,000 LB CAPACITY, 17.5” TRIES

TRIPLE AXLE, 36™-38", 28,000 LB CAPACITY, 17.5” TIRES (FOR MILITARY
USE)
NOTE: ALL ALUMINUM TRAILERS INCLUDE: STAINLESS STEEL DISC BRAKE

SYSTEM, 1 AXLE; SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; UPRIGHT GUIDES; HAND

WINCH AND BEARING PROTECTION SYSTEM. CAPACITIES LISTED ARE NET
CARRYING CAPACITY.

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 10", FOR 14" TIRES

ONE AXLE -

BRAKE SYSTEMS, 10" (1) DUCTILE DISC TYPE (FRESHWATER)
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 10" (1) BRONZE DISC TYPE (SALTWATER)
TWO AXLES -

BRAKE SYSTEMS, 10" (2) DUCTILE DISC TYPE (FRESHWATER)
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 10" (2) BRONZE DISC TYPE (SALTWATER)

BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12", FOR 15" & 16.5" TIRES
ONE AXLE -
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12" (1) DUCTILE DISC TYPE (FRESHWATER)
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12" (1) BRONZE DISC TYPE (SALTWATER)

09/15/08

8,215
8,792
9,318
9,180
9,768
11,543
14,513
12,043
16,064
17,638
30,568
31,690
46,185
49,320

62,269

588
571

862
1,583

800
1,560
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67160
67165
67170-1
67175-1
67180
67185
67190
67194
67195
67200
67205

67305
67310
67315
67320
67325
67330
67335
67340
67345
67350

67505
67506
67507
67206

OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12", FOR 15" & 16.5" TIRES
TWO AXLES -
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12" (2) DUCTILE DISC TYPE (FRESHWATER)
BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12" (2) BRONZE DISC TYPE (SALTWATER)
AIR/VACUUM OVER HYD. BRAKE ACTUATOR
BARGE TYPE WINCH STOP
DUAL PNEUMATIC JACK WHEEL ASSEMBLY
DUAL STANDARD LIGHT SYSTEM
24V MILITARY LIGHT SYSTEM W/STANDARD AND BLACKOUT LIGHTING
GALVANIZED SPARE TIRE ASSEMBLY (13")
GALVANIZED SPARE TIRE ASSEMBLY (14")
GALVANIZED SPARE TIRE ASSEMBLY (15")
GALVANIZED SPARE TIRE ASSEMBLY (16")

TRAILERS (GALVANIZED)
SINGLE AXLE, 17'-20', 3,100 LB. CAP 14" TIRES

TWIN AXLE, 17'-22', 4,000 LB. CAP 14" TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 17'-22', 4,700 LB. CAP 14" TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 20'-24', 5,200 LB. CAP 14" TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 20'-24', 5,800 LB. CAP 14" TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 20'-26", 7,500 LB. CAP 15" TIRES
TWIN AXLE, 26'-30", 8,500 LB. CAP 16.5" TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 26'-30', 12,000 LB. CAP 16.5" TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 29°-31", 15,500 LB. CAP 16” TIRES
TRIPLE AXLE, 32’-36’, 15,500 LB. CAP 16” TIRES

NOTE: ALL GALVANIZED TRAILERS INCLUDE: HYDRAULIC SURGE BRAKES, SINGLE
AXLE,
SPARE TIRE & CARRIER, HEAVY-DUTY SIDE LOAD GUIDES, HAND WINCH AND

BEARING PROTECTION SYSTEM. CAPACITIES LISTED ARE NET CARRYING
CAPACITY.

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
HEAVY-DUTY SIDE LOAD GUIDES, (3000-4700)

HEAVY-DUTY SIDE LOAD GUIDES, (5200-7500)
HEAVY-DUTY SIDE LOAD GUIDES, (8500-12000)
WINCH, ELECTRIC, UPGRADE

09/15/08

1,395
3,010
1,174
671
494
201
1,152
196
232
284
442

3,521
4,948
5418
5512
6,597
1,757
9,574
11,298
19,934
20,157

252
434
675
1,019
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HYDRAULIC SURGE BRAKES, ONE AXLE

67515  MARINIZED, 12" 1,204

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

67520  MARINIZED, 10" 1,016

67526  MARINIZED, 12" 2,118

GALVANIZED SPARE TIRE ASSEMBLY

67530 14"

w
N
[oe]

67540 16"

al
o
N
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	GSA-BOATS
	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Cabin (5’ X 6’)
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door 
	  Aft cabin drop curtain
	CONSOLE
	  Center or side console, 24”, with
	       hydraulic steering
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  O/B protection bar
	ELECTRICAL
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	FUEL SYSTEM
	  Fuel tank, 12 gal., portable, plastic
	LIGHTING
	  Emergency light, 360(
	  Interior light (white/red)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	  Searchlight, roof-mount, 7”
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Radio, VHF-FM
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 13 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 2-1/2 lb., ABC
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	  Seat-bench, 5’ lengths
	18’
	MODEL
	     CABIN
	PRICE
	     45,686
	    29,128
	     04945
	PART NO.
	     04940-1
	 OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	   2,828
	         N/A
	65200
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door
	64080
	     464
	         N/A
	  Aft cabin drop curtain
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	66020
	  1,995
	    1,995
	  Bow safety rails, 3-tier aluminum
	       909
	66086
	    909
	  Doubler plates, keel only
	65075
	Lifting eyes (each)
	    352
	       352
	  1,569
	    1,569
	65880
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	66121
	  2,894
	    2,894
	  Push knees
	       717
	66140
	     717
	  Tow post (single)
	ELECTRICAL
	     84
	       84
	66762
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary
	65060
	   164
	     164
	  Horn, electric
	     324
	65152
	   324
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	   2,678
	  2,678
	65730
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	65885
	      896
	     896
	  Paint-2 color scheme
	     524
	65892
	      524
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	FUEL SYSTEM
	   1,343
	60260
	   1,343
	  Fuel tank, 36 gal., internal
	LIGHTING
	   583
	    583
	65050
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
	65510
	   531
	    531
	  Emergency light, 360(
	     93
	      93
	65280
	  Interior light (white/red)
	65572
	   369
	    369
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	65400
	    197
	   197
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	    521
	   521
	66251
	  Fathometer, 0’-800’
	66441
	 1,120
	 1,120
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	   760
	66600
	    760
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	   331
	   331
	66701
	  Anchor package, 13 lb.
	66743
	   354
	   354
	  Bilge pump, manual
	   417
	   417
	66500
	  Emergency flare kit
	66532
	   140
	   140
	  Fire extinguisher 6 lb., ABC
	     58
	     58
	65623
	  Life vest, Type III
	66570
	   151
	   151
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	65291
	  394
	  394
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
	  406
	  406
	65292
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
	65293
	  496
	  496
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36” 
	  370
	  370
	65295
	  Seat-bucket 
	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Diver’s door
	  Doubler plates, keel & chine
	  Lifting davit, 300 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	  Push knees 
	  Tow post (single)
	ELECTRICAL
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary 
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	FUEL SYSTEMS
	  Fuel tank, 18 gal., saddle
	  Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
	  Emergency light, 360°
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’–999’
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 13 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher 6 lb., ABC
	  Level flotation
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs
	WEATHER PROTECTION
	  Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Diver’s door
	  Doubler plates, keel & chine
	  Lifting davit, 300 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	  Push knees 
	  Tow post (single)
	ELECTRICAL
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary          
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	FUEL SYSTEM
	  Fuel tank, 100 gal. Internal
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
	  Emergency light, 360°
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 13lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher 6lb., ABC
	  Level flotation
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs
	WEATHER PROTECTION
	  Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES         
	CABIN
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door
	  Aft cabin drop curtain
	  Forward door
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Doubler plates, keel & chine
	  Lifting davit, 300 lb. w/manual winch
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	  Push knees 
	  Tow post (single)
	ELECTRICAL
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary 
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	FUEL SYSTEMS
	  Fuel tank, 18 gal. saddle
	  Fuel tank, 27 gal. saddle
	  Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
	  Emergency light, 360°
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 13 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher,  6 lb., ABC
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES         
	CABIN
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door
	  Aft cabin drop curtain
	  Forward door
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Diver’s door
	  Doubler plates, keel & chine
	  Lifting davit, 300 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	  Push knees 
	  Tow post (single)
	ELECTRICAL
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary         
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	FUEL SYSTEM
	Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr.)
	  Emergency light, 360°
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 13 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 18”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 24”
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES          
	CABIN
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door
	  Forward door
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Diver’s door
	  Lifting davit, 300 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	  Recessed bow deck w/HD aluminum
	  Tow post (single)  
	ELECTRICAL
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary       
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	FUEL SYSTEM
	  Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency light, 360°
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 13 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Level flotation
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs
	WEATHER PROTECTION
	  Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES          
	CABIN
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door
	  Forward door
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Diver’s door
	  Lifting davit, 300 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  O/B, I/O protection bar
	  Recessed bow deck w/HD aluminum
	  Tow post (single)  
	ELECTRICAL
	  Plug, 12V, auxiliary       
	  Horn, electric
	  Windshield wiper
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	FUEL SYSTEM
	  Fuel tank, 100 gal. internal
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency light, 360°
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Siren/PA
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 13 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Level flotation
	  Life vest, Type III
	  Ring buoy, 24”
	SEATING
	  Seat-bench/storage box, 36”
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs
	WEATHER PROTECTION
	  Bimini Top, tube frame, marine fabric

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 13,500 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Windshield, swing-out
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diver’s door
	  Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)
	  Lifting davit, 500 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Push knees
	  Push knees
	  Tow post, single
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Fan, 12V
	  Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	LIGHTING  
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ digital
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Roof mounted electronic arch
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 22 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Water light for ring buoy

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 13,500 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Work counter w/cabinets
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diver’s door
	  Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)
	  Lifting davit, 500 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Push knees
	  Push knees
	  Tow post, single
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Fan, 12V
	  Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	LIGHTING  
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ digital
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Roof mounted electronic arch
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 22 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA
	  Water light for ring buoy
	DAUNTLESS SERIES


	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 13,500 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Work counter w/cabinets
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diver’s door
	  Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)
	  Lifting davit, 500 lb. w/manual winch
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Push knees
	  Push knees
	  Tow post, single
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Fan, 12V
	  Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	LIGHTING  
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	  Roof mounted electronic arch
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 22 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Water light for ring buoy

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Galley Unit – sink, stove, refrigerator
	  Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water
	  Sanitation Option #1
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diving ladder
	  Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)
	  Fantail extension
	  Lifting davit, 1,000 lb.
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Push knees
	  Tow post, double
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Fan, 12V
	  Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	  Searchlight, remote control, 7”
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Heavy duty mast
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 40 lb.
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator
	  Roof Hatch (24” x 24”) Lexan
	  Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water
	  Sanitation Option #1
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diving ladder
	  Doubler, keel only (1/3 hull length)
	  Fantail extension, 30”
	  Lifting davit, 1,000 lb.
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Push knees
	  Tow post, double
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Fan, 12V
	  Shore power, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights, recessed (pr)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	  Searchlight, remote control, 7”
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Heavy duty mast
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 40 lb.
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, auto, FE-241
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator
	  Roof Hatch (24” x 24”) Lexan
	  Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water
	  Sanitation Option #1
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Lifting davit, 1,000 lb.
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Tow line reel
	  Tow post (double)
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Shorepower, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	GENERATORS (Requires E.I.P. Option)
	   8.0kw diesel
	  12.0kw diesel
	  16.0kw diesel
	LIGHTING
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, remote control, 12”
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Heavy duty mast
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 40 lb.
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Life raft, 6-man canister
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES          
	CABIN
	  Air conditioner, 48,000 BTU
	  Heater (engine coolant) 46,000 BTU
	  Galley Unit - sink, stove, refrigerator
	  Roof Hatch (24” x 24”) Lexan
	  Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water
	  Sanitation Option #1
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Lifting davit, 1,000 lb.
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Tow line reel
	  Tow post (double)
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Shorepower, 50 amp, 50’ cord set
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	  Stripe, vertical slash (hull sides)
	GENERATORS (Requires E.I.P. Option)
	   8.0kw diesel
	  12.0kw diesel
	  16.0kw diesel
	LIGHTING
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, remote control, 12”
	  Towing lights and mast
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4 ½” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Heavy duty mast
	  Radar 24 N.M., dome antenna
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM  M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor package, 40 lb.
	  Emergency flare kit
	  Fire extinguisher, 10 lb., CO2
	  Life raft, 6-man canister
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Siren/PA

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	CABIN
	  Cabin (4’X4’)
	  Aft cabin bulkhead & door
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  A-frame, removable (1000 lb. cap)
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diving ladder
	  Doubler plates, keel & chine
	  Flush deck, 17’-27’
	  Lifting davit, 500 lb.
	  Loading ramp, electric
	  Loading ramp, manual
	  O/B, I/O protection frame
	  Push knees
	  Tow post (single)
	  Transducer well, thru-hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Cigarette lighter/12V outlet
	  Fan, 12V
	  Horn, electric
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	FUEL SYSTEMS
	  Fuel tank, 18 gal. saddle
	  Fuel tank, 27 gal. saddle
	LIGHTING
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4” card, lighted
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 22 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Water light for ring buoy
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES          
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diving ladder
	  Doubler plates, keel & chine
	  Flush deck, 28’-46’
	  Lifting davit, 500 lb.
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Loading ramp, electric
	  Loading ramp, manual
	  O/B, I/O protection frame
	  Push knees
	  Tow post (single)
	  Transducer well, thru hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Cigarette lighter/12V outlet
	  Fan, 12V
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights recessed (pair)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Interior light (white/red)
	  Searchlight, dash remote control, 7”
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4”
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 22 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Water light for ring buoy
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs
	MISCELLANEOUS
	  Floor matting (per sq. ft.)
	  Mooring kit/fenders/rope/holders) 4 ea
	  Speedometer

	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES          
	DECK/HULL FITTINGS
	  Aft safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Bow safety rail, 3-tier aluminum
	  Diving ladder
	  Doubler plates (keel & chine)
	  Flush deck, 28’-46’
	  Lifting davit, 500 lb.
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Lifting eyes (each)
	  Loading ramp, electric
	  Loading ramp, manual
	  Push knees
	  Tow post (double) 
	  Transducer well, thru hull
	ELECTRICAL
	  Cigarette lighter/power point
	  Fan, 12V
	  Winch, electric (for davit)
	FINISH
	  Anti-fouling bottom paint
	LIGHTING
	  Docking lights recessed (pair)
	  Emergency strobe light, 360°
	  Floodlight (each)
	  Interior light (white/red)
	  Searchlight, dash remote control, 7”
	  Searchlight, hand-held
	NAVIGATION/COMMUNICATIONS
	  Compass, 4”
	  Fathometer, 0’-999’ 
	  Radio, VHF, ICOM M602
	SAFETY EQUIPMENT
	  Anchor pkg., 22 lb.
	  Bilge pump, manual
	  Fire extinguisher, 6 lb., ABC
	  Ring buoy, 30”
	  Water light for ring buoy
	STEERING (UPGRADE)
	  Dual cylinder
	  Hydraulic trim tabs
	MISCELLANEOUS
	  Floor matting (per sq. ft.)
	  Mooring kit (fenders,rope&holders) 4 ea
	  Speedometer
	OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	   Canopy top, aluminum
	   Fathometer, 0-350’, w/transom mount    
	   Life jacket storage box (cap:20)
	   Overhead dome light (each)
	   PA system,12V, w/AM-FM cassette
	   Radio, VHF/FM w/antenna (Ray 45)
	   Roll-down side curtains, per foot
	   Stereo system-AM/FM CD
	       w/2 speakers
	  OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
	  Bow loading ramp (Excursion Series)
	  Fathometer, 0-350’, w/transom mount  
	     transducer
	  Galley unit; sink, 2-burner alcohol
	       stove, & 3.5 cu. ft. refrigerator
	  Holding tank, 50 gallon
	  Holding tank, 75 gallon
	  Life jacket storage box (cap:20)
	  Overhead dome light (each)
	  PA System, 12V with 2 speakers
	  Radio, VHF/FM w/antenna (Ray 210)
	  Roll-down side curtains, per foot
	  Sink, pump, 30 gal. fresh water tank
	  Stereo system-AM/FM CD w/2 speakers
	  Sanitation Option #1:  Head enclosure  
	     seawater toilet & holding tank
	  U.S.C.G. Certification 
	  U.S.C.G. Certification


	GSA-ACCESSORIES
	TRANSDUCER WELL, THRU-HULL WITH HATCH PIPE,
	FATHOMETER, 0-800’, LOWRANCE, X51, 4” LCD, W/TRANSOM MOUNT TRANSDUCER & TEMP SENSOR
	FATHOMETER, 0'- 999', LOWRANCE 3500, WITH THRU HULL 

	SEAT, ELECTRIC/PNEUMATIC SUSPENSION (UPGRADE FROM STANDARD BUCKET)
	SEAT, PILOT'S, DELUXE W/ARMS, FORE/AFT, ADJ PEDESTAL & FOOT REST

	GSA - ENGINES-EIP
	GSA - TRAILERS
	TRAILERS (ALUMINUM)
	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
	ONE AXLE - 
	TWO AXLES -
	ONE AXLE - 
	BRAKE SYSTEMS, 12", FOR 15" & 16.5" TIRES 
	TWO AXLES -
	            Spare tire & carrier, heavy-duty side load guides, hand winch and 




	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
	HYDRAULIC SURGE BRAKES, ONE AXLE

	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
	HYDRAULIC SURGE BRAKES, TRIPLE AXLE



	GSA BACK COVER

